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 C
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 p
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C
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d
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B
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st
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re

am
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A
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n
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m
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st
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e

G
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. R

ec
o

gn
iz
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 P
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P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 N

o
. /

D
at

e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

24-Dec-2018

1 Sriya Patra

At-Ganesh Bazar Po-

Boudh,Dist-Boudh-

762014 B
o

u
d

h

27
-A

p
r-

19
97

21yr 7mth 

27dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 425 70.833 14.167

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 434 72.333 21.700

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1235 88.214 44.107

A
N

M
TC

 B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt
.

27
52

3/
01

.1
2.

20
18

79.974 0
% 79.974

2 Minati Padhi

At- Govind Pur, Po- 

Khunta Bandh, Dist -

Boudh, Pin 762014 B
o

u
d

h

6-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

18dy U
R

Ye
s

600 396 66.000 13.200

O
d

is
h

a

600 445 74.167 22.250

G
an

d
h

ar
ad

i +
2 

C
o

lle
ge

, J
an

h
ap

an
k

A
rt

s

1400 1212 86.571 43.286

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt

21
28

6/
19

.1
2.

20
16

78.736 0
% 78.736

3
Binapani 

Pradhan

At-Budhipadar,PO-

Telibandh,PS/Dist-

Boudh-762014 B
o

u
d

h

3-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

21dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 436 72.667 14.533

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 437 72.833 21.850

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1184 84.571 42.286

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l, 

B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt
.

27
49

7/
01

.1
2.

20
18

78.669 0
% 78.669

4 Padmini Meher

At-Chepapali, Po-

Baidyanath, PS/Dist-

Sonepur So
n

ep
u

r

9-
A

u
g-

19
97

21yr 4mth 

15dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 433 72.167 14.433
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

600 461 76.833 23.050

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1152 82.286 41.143

A
N

M
TC

, S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

27
87

0/
10

.1
2.

20
18

78.626 0% 78.626

5
SWAPNARANEE 

SUBUDHI

SWAPNARANI 

SUBUDHI, W/O- 

BHAGABANA NAYAK, 

AT- BADAKANJIA, PO- 

SAKHI GOPAL, PO- 

SATYA BADI, DIST- 

PURI, PIN- 752014

P
U

R
I

9-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

15dy U
R

Ye
s

750 619 82.533 16.507

O
D

IS
H

A

600 444 74.000 22.200

K
A

N
A

S 
C

O
LL

EG
E,

 

K
A

N
A

S

SC
IE

N
C

E

1400 1117 79.786 39.893

G
EE

TA
N

JA
LI

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 , 

B
H

U
B

A
N

ES
W

A
R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

15
25

1/
19

-J
U

L-
20

13

78.600 0% 78.600

6
Madhusmita 

Patel

At-Ghantamal,PO-

Jhirlapali, Via- Kalabira, 

Dist-Jharsuguda-

768213 Jh
ar

su
gu

d
a

3-
Ju

n
-1

99
6

22yr 6mth 

21dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 458 76.333 15.267

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 434 72.333 21.700
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1162 83.000 41.500

A
N

M
TC

, S
u

n
d

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

23
84

3/
23

.0
8.

20
17

78.467 0
% 78.467

7
Priyanka 

Pradhna

At-

Gundulia,Manmunda,D

ist-Boudh-762015 B
o

u
d

h

2-
Ju

l-
19

97

21yr 5mth 

22dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 466 77.667 15.533

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 444 74.000 22.200

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1116 79.714 39.857

A
N

M
TC

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt

27
87

4/
10

.1
2.

20
18

77.590 0% 77.590

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
em

ar
ks

 (
if

 a
n

y)

FINAL MERIT LIST OF THE ANM CANDIDATES AFTER REJECTION                                                                                                                                                                                    

N.B:-However candidates will be called for CBST as per Advt. & Departmental Guideline.  
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R
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n
y)

8
Geetanjali 

Meher

D/O-Utsaba Mehera 

,at: Gochhapada,PO: 

Sangochhapada ,Dist: 

Boudh ,PIN: 762015

B
o

u
d

h

3-
M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

21dy U
R

Ye
s

600 364 60.667 12.133

B
.S

.E

600 423 70.500 21.150

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1238 88.429 44.214

A
N

M
TC

,B
o

u
d

h

2
1

2
7

2

77.498 0
% 77.498

9
Purnamasi 

Meher

At-Pathaipada, Po/PS-

Subalaya, Dist-

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

21
-A

p
r-

19
94

24yr 8mth 

3dy U
R

Ye
s

600 380 63.333 12.667

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 445 74.167 22.250

M
aa

 M
ah

es
w

ar
i 

C
o

lle
ge

, B
au

su
n

i

A
rt

s

1400 1189 84.929 42.464

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt
.

18
09

8,
 d

t.
19

.0
5.

20
15

77.381 0
% 77.381

10

Lopita 

Priyadarshiee 

Routray 

At: Tarilo. Po.Arilo. 

Via:Somepur 

Ps.Kishornagar Dist. 

Cuttack. 754130

C
u

tt
ac

k

24
-J

u
l-

19
96

22yr 5mth 

0dy U
R 600 481 80.167 16.033

O
d

is
h

a

600 333 55.500 16.650

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

 

1400 1239 88.500 44.250

A
N

M
 T

c.
 B

B
SR

.

G
o

rv
. R

ec
o

. 

22
84

1/
25

.1
2.

20
16

76.933 0
% 76.933

11 HENA RAJ

HENA RAJ, AT-BILASH, 

PO- MAHABILA, PS-

SULIAPADA, DIST-

MAYURBHANJ M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

24
-O

ct
-1

99
7

21yr 2mth 

0dy U
R

Ye
s

600 437 72.833 14.567

O
D

IS
H

A

600 389 64.833 19.450

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

SA
M

IT
I 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 

D
H

A
R

A
M

P
U

R
A

SC
IE

N
C

E

1400 1200 85.714 42.857

A
N

M
TC

 P
H

U
LB

A
N

I

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

27
79

0/
06

-1
2-

20
18

76.874 0
% 76.874

12
Shradhanjali 

Behera

D/O- Rabindranath 

Behera,At: Krushna 

Chandrapur Patna,PO:-

Satapatna,P.S-

Daspalla,Dist: 

Nayagarh,PIN: 752091

N
ay

ag
ar

h

3-
A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

21dy U
R

Ye
s

600 404 67.333 13.467
B

.S
.E

.O
d

is
h

a
600 424 70.667 21.200

C
.H

.S
.E

A
rt

s

1400 1179 84.214 42.107

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r,

D
as

p
al

la

G
o

vt

18
3

09

76.774 0
% 76.774

13
ANITA KUMARI 

BEHERUK

ANITA KUMARI 

BEHERUK,BHATAPADA,

PO-HUMUKI,VIA-

NUAGAON,PS-KABI 

SURYA NAGAR,DIST-

GANJAM,PIN-761111

G
A

N
JA

M

25
-M

ar
-1

99
5

23yr 8mth 

29dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 400 66.667 13.333

O
d

is
h

a

600 387 64.500 19.350

K
.B

.V
 M

O
H

A
V

 

K
A

B
IS

U
R

YA
 N

A
G

A
R

A
R

TS 1400 1234 88.143 44.071

A
N

M
TC

, B
O

U
D

H

G
O

V
T

21
26

5/
19

-D
EC

-2
01

6

76.755 0
% 76.755

14
Sumita 

Mahapatra

D/O-Pramod 

Mahapatra,At: 

Palasagora,PO-Baghia 

Bahal,P.S-

Manmunda,Dist: 

Boudh,PIN: 762030

B
o

u
d

h

13
-A

u
g-

19
94

24yr 4mth 

11dy U
R

Ye
s

600 422 70.333 14.067

B
.S

.E

600 449 74.833 22.450
C

.H
.S

.E
,O

d
is

h

A
rt

s

1400 1124 80.286 40.143

A
N

M
TC

,P
h

u
lb

an
i

1
59

31

76.660 0
% 76.660
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15 Janani Barik 
At/Po. Ullunda. 

Subarnapur 
So

n
ep

u
r

7-
A

u
g-

19
95

23yr 4mth 

17dy SE
B

C

600 466 77.667 15.533

O
d

is
h

a

600 437 72.833 21.850

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1099 78.500 39.250

A
N

M
. T

C
. B

al
an

gi
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

16
89

6/
26

-0
7-

20
13

76.633 0
% 76.633

16
Maheswata 

Mahalik

C/O-Chittaranjan 

Panda,at/Po-

Chadeipank,Via: 

Ulundi,Dist: 

Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

27
-F

eb
-1

99
4

24yr 9mth 

27dy SC Ye
s

500 340 68.000 13.600

J.
N

.V
,B

o
u

d
h

500 341 68.200 20.460

J.
N

.V
,B

el
ap

ad
a,

B
al

an
g

ir

A
rt

s

1400 1189 84.929 42.464

A
N

M
TC

,B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt

2
1

2
8

3

76.524 0
% 76.524

17
SUCHISMITA 

BEHERA

SUCHISMITA BEHERA, 

AT/PO- RANTALAI,VIA 

HULURISINGHA, DIST- 

ANGUL,PIN-759132

A
n

gu
l

17
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

7dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 495 82.500 16.500

O
d

is
h

a

600 373 62.167 18.650

SR
I S

R
I J

A
G

A
N

N
A

T
 H

 

M
A

H
A

B
 B

A
D

K
ER

A

SC
IE

N
C

E

1400 1158 82.714 41.357

A
N

M
TC

, D
H

EN
K

A
N

A
L

G
O

V
T

24
22

6/
07

-S
EP

-2
01

7

76.507 0
% 76.507

18 Bini Sahu

C/o- Ananda Sahu, At-

Banjipali, Po-Burda, 

Via-Loisingha, Dist-

Balangir, Pin-767020

B
al

an
gi

r

3
0

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

7

21yr 5mth 

24dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 402 67.000 13.400

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 433 72.167 21.650

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1158 82.714 41.357

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
4

3
4

8

76.407 0
% 76.407

19 Namita Mirdha

At-Kudadera, Po/Via-

Kudka, Dist-Balangir-

767061 B
al

an
gi

r

10
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

14dy ST Ye
s

600 421 70.167 14.033
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 423 70.500 21.150

A
ga

lp
u

r 
P

S 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

R
o

th

A
rt

s

1400 1146 81.857 40.929

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

24
36

1,
 d

t.
14

.0
9.

20
17

76.112 0
% 76.112

20
Subhashree 

Barik

At-Chasabarabati, Po-

Champeswar, Dist-

Cuttack, PIN-754037 C
u

tt
ac

k

14
-D

ec
-9

7

21yr 0mth 

10dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 458 76.333 15.267

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 399 66.500 19.950

K
.A

 M
ah

av
id

ya
la

ya
, 

K
an

p
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1135 81.071 40.536

A
N

M
 T

C
 

B
h

aw
an

ip
at

n
a

G
o

vt
.

27
90

5,
 d

t.
10

.1
2.

20
18

75.752 0
% 75.752

21 Santosisi Danta

Burubuda

Tileswar

Purunakatak

Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

15
-A

p
r-

19
94

24yr 8mth 

9dy U
R Y 600 388 64.667 12.933

O
d

is
h

a

600 424 70.667 21.200

B
h

ai
ra

b
i C

o
lle

ge
 

P
u

ru
n

ak
at

ak

A
rt

s

1400 1164 83.143 41.571

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt
.

18
10

3 
D

t.
19

.0
5.

20
15

75.705 0
% 75.705
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w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

22 Supriya Sahu

At/Po-Kadobahal,Via-

Larambha, PS-Atabira, 

Dist-Bargarh-768102 B
ar

ga
rh

10
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

14dy U
R

Ye
s

600 412 68.667 13.733

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 427 71.167 21.350

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1135 81.071 40.536

A
N

M
TC

, S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

21
92

7/
15

.1
2.

20
16

75.619 0
% 75.619

23
Prasansini 

Padhan 

Fire Station ,A/p-

Purunagarh, Dist-

Deogarh, Pin-768119, 

Mob-8895670665

So
n

ep
u

r

5-
M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

600 475 79.167 15.833

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 423 70.500 21.150

ST
A

TY
A

B
A

D
I S

H
 

SC
H

O
O

L,
 

K
A

LA
P

A
TH

A
R

A
rt

s

1400 1079 77.071 38.536

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

16
90

6/
26

.0
7.

20
13

75.519 0
% 75.519

24 Sasmita Ray
Jadilogarh

Rambhadeipur

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

5-
Ju

n
-1

99
6

22yr 6mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

600 474 79.000 15.800

O
d

is
h

a

600 355 59.167 17.750

SV
M

 J
u

n
io

r 
C

o
llg

e 

Ja
ga

ts
h

in
gp

u
r

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1175 83.929 41.964

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

G
o

vt
.

22
85

9 
D

t.
25

.1
2.

20
16

75.514 0
% 75.514

25
Manjulata 

Bhukta

Manupali

Manamunda

Boudh B
o

u
d

h

14
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

10dy SE
B

C

Y 600 410 68.333 13.667

O
d

is
h

a

600 411 68.500 20.550

B
iju

p
at

n
ai

k 
W

o
m

en
s 

Ju
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

 

So
n

ep
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1153 82.357 41.179

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

27
86

9 
D

t.
10

.1
2.

20
18

75.395 0
% 75.395

26 Sagarika Panda

Bhudobar

Po-S.Mahoda

Birmaharajpur

So
n

ep
u

r

23
-A

p
r-

19
97

21yr 8mth 

1dy U
R

Ye
s

600 425 70.833 14.167
O

d
is

h
a

650 435 66.923 20.077

G
o

vt
. V

o
ca

ti
o

n
al

 

Ju
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

 

B
ir

m
ah

ar
aj

p
u

r

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1147 81.929 40.964

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l 

B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt

23
65

9 
D

t.
18

.0
8.

20
17

75.208 0
% 75.208

27
Rachana 

Behera

At/Po-Sarawatipur, PS-

Balanga, Block-Pipili, 

Dist-Puri, PIN-752105

P
u

ri

7-
M

ay
-9

7

21yr 7mth 

17dy SC Ye
s

600 402 67.000 13.400

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 353 58.833 17.650

B
al

an
ga

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

B
al

an
ga

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1236 88.286 44.143

A
N

M
 T

C
, P

h
u

lb
an

i

G
o

vt
.

27
80

3,
 d

t.
06

.1
2.

20
18

75.193 0
% 75.193

28
RUNILATA 

SAHOO

RUNILATA 

SAHOO,W/O KRUSHNA 

CH. SAHOO,AT- 

GANDAPAJU, DIST- 

BOUDH, PIN-762012

B
O

U
D

H

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

9dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 397 66.167 13.233

O
d

is
h

a

600 427 71.167 21.350

SR
I S

R
I 

R
A

G
H

U
N

A
TH

JI
U

 

M
A

H
A

B
 G

A
N

IA

A
R

TS 1400 1134 81.000 40.500

A
N

M
 T

R
A

IN
I C

EN
TE

R
 

D
A

SA
P

A
LL

A

G
O

V
T

18
30

4/
22

-M
A

Y-
20

15

75.083 0
% 75.083
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D
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(D
D
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Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

29
Anupama 

Sahoo

At- Kamalpur, Boudh, 

762014 B
o

u
d

h

6-
Ju

l-
19

95

23yr 5mth 

18dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 420 70.000 14.000

O
d

is
h

a

600 376 62.667 18.800

G
ad

h
ar

ad
i +

2 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

Jh
an

h
a 

P
an

k

A
rt

s

1400 1180 84.286 42.143

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt

18
07

7/
19

.5
.1

5

74.943 0
% 74.943

30 Anjali Sahu

At:- Palas,PO:-

Naikpada, Via:-Ulundi 

,P.S-Birmaharajpur, 

Dist:-subarnapur,PIN: 

767062

So
n

ep
u

r

4-
D

ec
-1

99
7

21yr 0mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 430 71.667 14.333

B
.S

.E

600 423 70.500 21.150

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1104 78.857 39.429

A
N

M
TC

,S
u

b
ar

n
ap

u
r

G
o

vt

2
4

3
0

4

74.912 0
% 74.912

31 Archana Sahu

At/Po-Tabada,PS-

Sohela,Dist-Bargarh-

768033 B
ar

ga
rh

8-
Ju

l-
19

95

23yr 5mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 298 49.667 9.933

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

650 502 77.231 23.169

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1168 83.429 41.714

A
N

M
TC

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

18
79

7/
01

.0
6.

20
15

74.817 0
% 74.817

32 Lily Rana
At/PO-Atabira Dist-

Bargarh

B
ar

ga
rh

14
-D

ec
-1

99
4

24yr 0mth 

10dy U
R

ye
s

600 417 69.500 13.900

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 410 68.333 20.500

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1122 80.143 40.071

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

18
81

2/
01

-0
6-

20
15

74.471 0
% 74.471

33
Bhaktiprada 

Purohit

At-Sindriabahal Po-

Nakdein Ps-Ulunda Dist-

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

22
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

2dy U
R

YE
S

600 430 71.667 14.333
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

600 416 69.333 20.800

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1099 78.500 39.250

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

16
89

3/
26

-0
7-

20
13

74.383 0
% 74.383

34
Susmita 

Tripathy

Kushang

Chandanvati

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

2-
Ju

n
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

22dy U
R Y 600 380 63.333 12.667

O
d

is
h

a

600 431 71.833 21.550

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

M
ah

ab
id

ya
la

ya
 

K
u

sa
n

g

A
rt

s

1400 1123 80.214 40.107

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt

18
46

7 
D

t.
26

.0
5.

20
15

74.324 0
% 74.324

35
Priyanka 

Gadua.

At. Harinapali. Ullunda. 

Subarnapur 

So
n

ep
u

r

18
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

6dy SE
B

C

900 577 64.111 12.822

O
d

is
h

a

600 375 62.500 18.750
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s 

1400 1189 84.929 42.464

K
o

sh
al

 A
N

M
 T

C
. 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r.

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

18
58

4/
28

-0
5-

20
15

74.037 0
% 74.037
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D
o
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 D
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t

D
at
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 o
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B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

36 Lipsa Panigrahi

At-Brahmanipali, Po-

Gajbandh, Ps-

S.Rampur, Via-Binka, 

Dist- Subarnapur, Pin-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

1
6

-M
ay

-1
9

9
5

23yr 7mth 

8dy U
R

Ye
s

600 369 61.500 12.300

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 422 70.333 21.100

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1133 80.929 40.464

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

Y
es

2
1

9
2

8

73.864 0
% 73.864

37 Sobhabati Nag

At/Po-Budula, PS- 

Loisingha, Via-Agalpur, 

Dist- Balangir-767022 B
al

an
gi

r

12
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 437 72.833 14.567

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 380 63.333 19.000

N
 J

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

C
h

ak
ra

ke
n

d

A
rt

s

1400 1114 79.571 39.786

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

18
46

0,
 d

t.
26

.0
5.

20
15

73.352 0
% 73.352

38
Manisharini 

Khamari 

At. Kamalpur. B.M.Pur. 

Subarnapur 

So
n

ep
u

r

7-
M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

17dy SE
B

C

600 388 64.667 12.933

O
d

is
h

a

650 475 73.077 21.923

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

St
re

em
 V

o
ca

n
al

1400 1074 76.714 38.357

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

19
30

9/
17

-0
6-

20
15

73.214 0
% 73.214

39 Tanima Sahu

C/o- Arjun Sahu, At-

Ghusuramunda, Po-

Jogisarda, Via-

Loisingha, Dst-

Balangir, Pin-767020

B
al

an
gi

r

2
-A

p
r-

1
9

9
5

23yr 8mth 

22dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 350 58.333 11.667

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 386 64.333 19.300

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1182 84.429 42.214

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
2

0
3

7

73.181 0
% 73.181

40
Ipseeta 

Mahapatra

C/o-Purusottam 

Mahapatra, At-

Badbazar(in front of 

Sub 

Postoffice,Sonepur) 

Po/Dist-Sonepur-

767017

So
n

ep
u

r

7-
A

p
r-

19
96

22yr 8mth 

17dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 487 81.167 16.233
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

600 388 64.667 19.400

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1051 75.071 37.536

A
N

M
TC

, S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

27
86

2/
10

.1
2.

20
18

73.169 0
% 73.169

41
PREMAMANJA

RI NAYAK

PREMAMANJARI 

NAYAK,AT- 

ARIGAON,PO-

SINDURPUR,VIA-

BINKA,DIST-

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

22
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

2dy U
R

Ye
s

600 372 62.000 12.400

O
d

is
h

a

600 415 69.167 20.750

B
IN

K
A

 W
O

M
EN

S 
JR

. 

C
O

LL
EG

E

A
R

TS 1400 1115 79.643 39.821

A
N

M
 T

C
 

SU
B

A
R

N
A

P
U

R

G
O

V
T

21
21

1/
05

.0
1.

20
17

72.971 0
% 72.971

42 Tili Mallik At-po- Bakti, Balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 450 75.000 15.000

O
d

is
h

a

600 338 56.333 16.900

G
o

vt
 W

o
m

en
s 

co
lle

ge
 

B
al

an
gi

r

A
rt

s

1400 1147 81.929 40.964

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

ve

18
46

8/
26

.5
.1

5

72.864 0
% 72.864
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e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

43 Janhabi Meher

At/Po-

Tarbha(Nuapada),Dist-

Sonepur-767016 So
n

ep
u

r

16
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

8dy U
R

Ye
s

600 410 68.333 13.667

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 407 67.833 20.350

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1085 77.500 38.750

A
N

M
TC

, S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

21
19

8/
05

.0
1.

20
17

72.767 0
% 72.767

44 Babita Meher
At: Hanumanpali. 

Kamalpur, B.M.Pur 

So
n

ep
u

r

15
-F

eb
-1

99
6

22yr 10mth 

9dy SE
B

C

600 479 79.833 15.967

C
B

SE
 

600 326 54.333 16.300

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

 

1400 1134 81.000 40.500

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

24
30

6/
11

-0
9-

20
17

72.767 0
% 72.767

45 Reena Rana

C/o- Khadia Rana, Ar-

Rengsa, Po- Singhari, 

Block-Tarva, Dist- 

Subanapur,Pin-767016

So
n

ep
u

r

1
2

-F
eb

-1
9

9
5

23yr 10mth 

12dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 390 65.000 13.000

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 376 62.667 18.800

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1142 81.571 40.786

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
2

0
2

6

72.586 0
% 72.586

46 JHILI GADYA
AT- SAMALAI NAGAR, 

PO/DIST- BOLANGIR

B
al

an
gi

r

31
-J

u
l-

19
97

21yr 4mth 

23dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 353 58.833 11.767

O
D

IS
H

A

600 379 63.167 18.950

G
O

V
T.

 W
O

M
EN

S 
JR

. 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
B

A
LA

N
G

IR

A
R

TS 1400 1172 83.714 41.857

SI
TE

 A
N

M
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 

C
EN

TR
E

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

23
60

5/
16

-A
U

G
-2

01
7

72.574 0
% 72.574

47
SWATISUDHA 

PATTEL

SWATISUDHA PATEL, 

AT/PO- ROTH, DIST- 

BALANGIR, PIN-767061 B
al

an
gi

r

30
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

24dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 455 75.833 15.167
O

D
IS

H
A

600 343 57.167 17.150

A
G

A
LP

U
R

 P
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

R
O

TH

A
R

TS 1400 1127 80.500 40.250

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T.

R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED

18
46

3/
26

-0
5-

20
15

72.567 0
% 72.567

48
Suchitra 

Pradhan

At-Indrapur Po-

Balanda Ps-

PurunaKatak Dist-

Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

8-
A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

16dy U
R

Ye
s

750 387 51.600 10.320

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 395 65.833 19.750

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1189 84.929 42.464

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

19
87

2/
27

-0
6-

20
15

72.534 0
% 72.534

49 Geetanjali Sa

At/Po- Kochipali, Via- 

Ghess, Ps-

Melchamunda, Dist- 

Bargarh, Pin-768034

B
ar

ga
rh

1
5
-M

ay
-1

9
9

5

23yr 7mth 

9dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 381 63.500 12.700

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 385 64.167 19.250
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1136 81.143 40.571

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

Y
es

2
1
9
2
4

72.521 0
% 72.521
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(D
D
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M
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e

ar
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(24/12/2018
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Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

50
Anupama 

Parida

D/O-Surendra Parida 

,At: Rajiv Nagar 4 th 

lane, 

Berhampur,Ganjam N
ay

ag
ar

h

13
-F

eb
-1

99
5

23yr 10mth 

11dy U
R

Ye
s

600 420 70.000 14.000

B
.S

.E

600 377 62.833 18.850

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1108 79.143 39.571

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r,

D
as

p
al

la

G
o

vt

2
1

3
3

4

72.421 0
% 72.421

51 Ranjeeta Sahu

At-Ghungi,Po-Kusmel, 

Via-Chandanbhati, Dist-

Balangir-767065 B
al

an
gi

r

28
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

26dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 395 65.833 13.167

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 403 67.167 20.150

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1089 77.786 38.893

A
N

M
TC

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

18
45

6/
26

.0
5.

20
15

72.210 0
% 72.210

52
Alisha Manjari 

Karmee

At- Ullunda, 

Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

11
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

13dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 400 66.667 13.333

O
d

is
h

a

600 366 61.000 18.300

P
an

ch
ay

at
 C

o
lle

ge
 

U
llu

n
d

a

A
rt

s

1400 1130 80.714 40.357

SI
TE

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

23
59

6/
16

.8
.1

7

71.990 0
% 71.990

53 Sunanda Padhi

At-Champamal,PO-

B.M.Pur,Dist-Sonepur-

767018 So
n

ep
u

r

23
-A

u
g-

19
95

23yr 4mth 

1dy U
R

Ye
s

600 434 72.333 14.467

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 370 61.667 18.500

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1092 78.000 39.000

A
N

M
TC

,S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

19
32

8/
17

.0
6.

20
15

71.967 0
% 71.967

54 Pooja Bhoi. 

At/Po:Bankipali 

Via.Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

28
-J

u
n

-1
99

4

24yr 5mth 

26dy SE
B

C

600 370 61.667 12.333
O

d
is

h
a

600 404 67.333 20.200

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1104 78.857 39.429

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

19
31

6/
17

-0
6-

20
15

71.962 0
% 71.962

55 Gunapriya Seth
At-barpali(NAC 

Office),Bargarh-768029

B
ar

ga
rh

21
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

3dy SC Ye
s

600 337 56.167 11.233

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 380 63.333 19.000

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1167 83.357 41.679

A
N

M
TC

,S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt

18
80

6/
01

.0
6.

20
15

71.912 0
% 71.912

56
Sasmita 

Mahakhud

W/o-Debashish 

Mahakhud At/PO-

Balasinga,PS/Dist-

Boudh-762014

B
o

u
d

h

6-
Ju

l-
19

92

26yr 5mth 

18dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 483 64.400 12.880

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 336 56.000 16.800
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1182 84.429 42.214

R
am

a 
D

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 

P
at

am
u

n
d

ai
,K

en
d

ra
p

G
o

vt
.

27
30

6/
26

.1
1

.2
01

8

71.894 0
% 71.894
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D
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M
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e
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C
as
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 C

at
e

go
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(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
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ry

W
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w
th

e
r 
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 O
d
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7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e
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if
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at

e
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Full 
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secure

d

% of Mark
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(20%)

B
o
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d

 N
am

e

Full 
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secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 
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secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 
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ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

57 Rebati Padhan

At/PO-Mursund, Via-

Salebhata, PS-Losinga, 

Dist-Balangir-767021 B
al

an
gi

r

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

6dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 414 69.000 13.800

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 376 62.667 18.800

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1098 78.429 39.214

A
N

M
TC

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

24
37

0/
14

.0
9.

20
17

71.814 0
% 71.814

58 Minakshi Dash
At/Po. Khari. 

Subarnapur.

So
n

ep
u

r

8-
O

ct
-1

99
5

23yr 2mth 

16dy U
R 600 336 56.000 11.200

O
d

is
h

a

600 403 67.167 20.150

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1126 80.429 40.214

Ja
so

d
a 

A
N

M
 T

C
. 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

27
94

5/
10

-1
2-

20
18

71.564 0
% 71.564

59 Sunita Sahu

Mahada

Barpali

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

2-
Ju

l-
19

95

23yr 5mth 

22dy
600 360 60.000 12.000

O
d

is
h

a

600 366 61.000 18.300

Ja
ga

b
an

d
h

u
d

as
 

W
o

m
en

s 
C

o
lle

ge
 

K
ad

lip
al

i

A
rt

s

1400 1155 82.500 41.250

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

18
82

8 
D

t.
01

.0
6.

20
15

71.550 0
% 71.550

60
Sipramayee 

Padhan

Samleswari Nursing 

Home, Burla, Dist-

Sambalpur So
n

ep
u

r

27
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 5mth 

27dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 400 66.667 13.333

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 445 74.167 22.250

W
go

vt
. J

r.
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

B
al

an
gi

r

A
rt

s

1400 1005 71.786 35.893

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

24
33

4,
 d

t.
11

.0
9.

20
17

71.476 0
% 71.476

61
BHAGABATI 

KUMBHAR

BHAGABATI 

KUMBHAR, AT-

SANDHIJOR, PO-

CHARBHATA, PS-

TARBHA, DIST- 

SONEPUR, PIN-767016

So
n

ep
u

r

13
-F

eb
-1

99
1

27yr 10mth 

11dy SC Ye
s

750 483 64.400 12.880
O

D
IS

H
A

600 345 57.500 17.250

G
O

V
T.

 W
O

M
EN

S 
 J

R
. 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 B

A
LA

N
G

IR

A
R

TS 1400 1151 82.214 41.107

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

24
34

7/
14

-0
9-

20
17

71.237 0
% 71.237

62 Pallabee Meher
At- Tarva, Subarnapur, 

767016

So
n

ep
u

r

19
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

5dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 381 63.500 12.700

O
d

is
h

a

600 407 67.833 20.350

A
ES

 C
o

lle
ge

, T
ar

va

A
rt

s

1400 1068 76.286 38.143

A
N

M
 T

C
 S

o
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt

21
20

6/
5.

1.
17

71.193 0
% 71.193

63
Suprabha 

Mishra

Bhajabalpur, A/p-

Dharmasala , Dist-

Subarnapur, Pin-

767062, mob-

9178551279

So
n

ep
u

r

10
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

14dy U
R

Ye
s

600 447 74.500 14.900

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 364 60.667 18.200

ST
A

TY
A

B
A

D
I S

H
 

SC
H

O
O

L,
 

K
A

LA
P

A
TH

A
R

A
rt

s

1400 1066 76.143 38.071

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

16
91

3/
26

.0
7

.2
01

3

71.171 0
% 71.171
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P
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st
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u

ti
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O
d
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h
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N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n
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st
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e
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R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

64
Priyadarshini 

Gadua

Harinapali

Ullunda

Birmaharjpur So
n

ep
u

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

14dy SE
B

C

Y 700 502 71.714 14.343

O
d

is
h

a

600 353 58.833 17.650

P
an

ch
ay

at
sa

m
it

i 

C
o

lle
ge

 U
llu

n
d

a

A
rt

s

1400 1096 78.286 39.143

Jo
sh

ad
ad

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

27
95

0 
D

t.
10

.1
2.

20
18

71.136 0
% 71.136

65
KISHOREE 

SAHU

At-Pipili PO-

Manahira,Dist-Bolangir

B
al

an
gi

r

16
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

8dy U
R

Ye
s

600 362 60.333 12.067

O
D

IS
H

A

600 384 64.000 19.200

A
N

C
H

A
LI

C
K

 

M
A

H
A

B
ID

YA
LA

YA
 

K
U

SA
N

G

A
R

TS 1400 1116 79.714 39.857

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

, 

B
A

LA
N

G
IR

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

27
54

8/
03

-1
2-

20
18

71.124 0
% 71.124

66
HEMAKANTI 

BEHERA

HEMAKANTI 

BEHERA,C/O- PRAMOD 

BISHI,AT/PO- PALACE 

LINE,DIST- 

BALANGIR,PIN-767001

B
al

an
gi

r

20
-F

eb
-1

99
7

21yr 10mth 

4dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 432 72.000 14.400

O
d

is
h

a

600 374 62.333 18.700

G
O

V
T.

 W
O

M
EN

S 
JR

. 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
B

A
LA

N
G

IR

A
R

TS 1400 1061 75.786 37.893

A
N

M
TC

, B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T

24
35

2/
14

-S
EP

-2
01

7

70.993 0
% 70.993

67 Pinki Barik
At/Po/PS-Dunguripali 

Dist-Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

2-
Fe

b
-1

99
6

22yr 10mth 

22dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 386 64.333 12.867

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 430 71.667 21.500

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1024 73.143 36.571

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

21
20

7/
05

-0
1-

20
17

70.938 0
% 70.938

68 Sasmita Kanhar 

At.Udayapur. 

Po.Badabandh.Harban

gha. Boudh B
o

u
d

h
 

17
-M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

7dy SC 600 413 68.833 13.767
O

d
is

h
a

600 376 62.667 18.800

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1073 76.643 38.321

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

27
51

8/
01

-1
2-

20
18

70.888 0
% 70.888

69
Sonalika 

Behera

D/O-Digmbar Behera , 

At:-Dalimura ,PO-

Oskapalli A
n

gu
l

28
-J

u
n

-1
99

3

25yr 5mth 

26dy O
B

C

Ye
s

800 484 60.500 12.100

B
.S

.E

600 378 63.000 18.900

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1115 79.643 39.821

Se
va

 S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
A

n
gu

l

18
1

9
6

70.821 0
% 70.821

70 Sasmita Padhan

At-Titerkund, PO-

Chinajuri, PS-

Dunguripali, Dist-

Subarnapur-767023

So
n

ep
u

r

27
-A

p
r-

19
93

25yr 7mth 

27dy U
R

Ye
s

800 576 72.000 14.400

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 322 53.667 16.100
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1128 80.571 40.286

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

22
47

0/
09

.0
1

.2
01

7

70.786 0
% 70.786
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D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr
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D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

71
Santilata 

Pradhan

At/Po-Jaganatha 

Prashad , Streat Main 

Road Jn Prashad Near 

Kanji Temple District-

Ganjam-761121

G
an

ja
m

30
-M

ay
-1

99
3

25yr 6mth 

24dy SE
B

C

ye
s

750 445 59.333 11.867

O
d

is
h

a

600 299 49.833 14.950

C
H

SE

A
rt

s

1400 1226 87.571 43.786

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T 

27
00

8/
08

.1
1.

20
18

70.602 0
% 70.602

72 Pinki Sahu

At/Po. Sargul. Via. 

Dunguripali, 

Subarnapur. So
n

ep
u

r

11
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

13dy SE
B

C

600 325 54.167 10.833

O
d

is
h

a

600 453 75.500 22.650

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1039 74.214 37.107

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

21
20

8/
05

-0
1-

20
17

70.590 0
% 70.590

73 Jharana Sahu

At-Banabira, Po- 

Tabada, Ps- Sohela, 

Dist- Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

1
8

-J
u

l-
1

9
9

1

27yr 5mth 

6dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

750 485 64.667 12.933

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 347 57.833 17.350

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1127 80.500 40.250

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

Y
es

1
8

8
0

8

70.533 0
% 70.533

74
Chinmayee 

Pradhan

At-Gulabandha Po-

Tinkbir Ps-Reamal Dist-

Deogarh D
eo

ga
rh

20
-D

ec
-1

99
1

27yr 0mth 

4dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 503 67.067 13.413

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 374 62.333 18.700

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1075 76.786 38.393

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
16

4/
05

-0
9-

20
17

70.506 0
% 70.506

75 Minati Bhoi

At-Madhupur, Po-

Deulgudi, Via-Tusra, 

Dist-Balangir-767030 B
al

an
gi

r

21
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

3dy ST Ye
s

600 350 58.333 11.667
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 401 66.833 20.050

G
 P

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

Te
lt

u
lik

h
u

n
ti

li

A
rt

s

1400 1083 77.357 38.679

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

24
35

9,
 d

t.
14

.0
9.

20
17

70.395 0
% 70.395

76
Chandrama 

Rath

At-Sargunamunda, PO-

Mayurudan,PS/Dist-

Sonepur-767017 So
n

ep
u

r

15
-J

u
l-

19
95

23yr 5mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

600 350 58.333 11.667

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 403 67.167 20.150

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1080 77.143 38.571

SI
TE

, A
N

M
TC

, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

17
69

7/
02

.0
5.

20
15

70.388 0
% 70.388

77 Tuni Malik

At/Po- Rudhapadar, 

Via-Kulluda, Ps-

Tarasingi, Dist-Ganjam, 

Pin-761131

G
an

ja
m

2
0
-J

an
-1

9
9

3

25yr 11mth 

4dy S
T

Ye
s

600 393 65.500 13.100

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 389 64.833 19.450
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1058 75.571 37.786

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
h
u
b
an

es
w

ar

Y
es

1
5
0
4
5

70.336 0
% 70.336
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D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr
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t

D
at

e
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f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

78
Priyadarsini 

Jena

Srutipur

Po-Pakshyot

Kendrapada
K

en
d

ra
p

ar
a

25
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 5mth 

29dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 322 53.667 10.733

O
d

is
h

a

600 361 60.167 18.050

K
ar

ilo
p

at
n

a 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

K
ar

ilo
p

at
n

a

A
rt

s

1400 1159 82.786 41.393

Ja
n

ak
al

ya
n

 S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 

K
en

d
ra

p
ad

a
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

25
38

2 
D

t.
23

.0
9.

20
17

70.176 0
% 70.176

79 Janaki Chand

At/Po- Lachhipur, Ps-

Dunguripali, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767068

So
n

ep
u

r

5
-J

an
-1

9
9

2

26yr 11mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

750 523 69.733 13.947

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 354 59.000 17.700

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1078 77.000 38.500

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

Y
es

2
1

1
9

7

70.147 0
% 70.147

80
Nandini 

Chhanda

Belpada

Patnagarh 

Bolangir B
al

an
gi

r

5-
M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

19dy SC
B

C

Y 600 431 71.833 14.367

O
d

is
h

a

600 295 49.167 14.750

R
aj

en
d

ra
 J

R
 C

o
lle

ge
 

B
o

la
n

gi
r

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1146 81.857 40.929

Si
te

 A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

27
55

0 
D

t.
03

.1
2.

20
18

70.045 0
% 70.045

81 Kuni Padhan

At/Po:Bankipali 

Via.Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

14dy SE
B

C

600 380 63.333 12.667

O
d

is
h

a

600 344 57.333 17.200

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1124 80.286 40.143

Sr
i R

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
So

h
el

a.

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

22
46

3/
09

-0
1-

20
17

70.010 0
% 70.010

82 Tribeni Sahu

At-Sandha Po-Bagbar 

PS-Bmpur Dist-

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

6-
A

p
r-

19
94

24yr 8mth 

18dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 402 67.000 13.400
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

600 387 64.500 19.350

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1043 74.500 37.250

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

21
22

5/
05

-0
1-

20
17

70.000 0
% 70.000

83
Geetanjali 

Chindra

At/PO-Dunguripali, 

Dist-Subarnapur-

767023 So
n

ep
u

r

7-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

17dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 414 69.000 13.800

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 393 65.500 19.650

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

A
N

M
TC

,S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

21
19

5/
05

.0
1.

20
17

69.807 0
% 69.807

84 Buli Dash

D/O-Neheru 

Dash,Village: Taraikela, 

Po: Khari,Dist: 

subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

14dy U
R

Ye
s

600 382 63.667 12.733

B
.S

.E

600 332 55.333 16.600
C

.H
.S

.E
,O

d
is

h

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

A
N

M
TC

,S
u

b
ar

n
ap

u
r

2
43

09

69.762 0
% 69.762
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(U
R
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P
H

 C
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W
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w
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e
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7
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 C
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C
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e
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Full 
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B
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Full 
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st
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ti
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am
e

St
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A
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ce
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m
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Full 
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In
st
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u

ti
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am
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G
o
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o

vt
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e
co

gn
iz
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vt
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P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e
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ge
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Weighta

ge 
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ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

85 PooJa Dash

At-Kamira Po-

Singhijuba Ps-Binka 

Dist-Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

19
-O

ct
-1

99
6

22yr 2mth 

5dy U
R

Ye
s

600 344 57.333 11.467

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 385 64.167 19.250

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1083 77.357 38.679

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
84

2/
07

-0
9-

20
17

69.395 0
% 69.395

86 Premadini Barik
At/Po/PS-Dhama, Dist-

Sambalpur-768113

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

14
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

10dy SC Ye
s

600 427 71.167 14.233

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 313 52.167 15.650

M
aa

 J
h

ad
es

w
ar

i 

C
o

lle
ge

, D
h

am
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1106 79.000 39.500

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

am
b

al
p

u
r

G
o

vt
.

21
93

6,
 d

t.
15

.1
2.

20
16

69.383 0
% 69.383

87 Sibani Swain

At-Amamunda Po-

Julunda Dist-

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

31
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 6mth 

23dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 413 68.833 13.767

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 403 67.167 20.150

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 992 70.857 35.429

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
33

2/
11

-0
9-

20
17

69.345 0
% 69.345

88 Santilata Naik

At/PO-Kukudikuda, Via-

Brahmabarada, PS-

Jajpur Sadar, Dist-

Jajpur-755005

JA
JP

U
R

27
-J

u
n

-1
98

1

37yr 5mth 

27dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 419 55.867 11.173

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 405 45.000 13.500

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 997 71.214 35.607

P
o

lly
ch

an
d

an
 S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
  C

u
tt

ac
k 

G
o

vt
.

25
40

4/
08

.1
1.

20
17

60.280 9% 69.280

A
SH

A
 

89 Gangotri Das

AT-Sainkula PO-

Sainkula,via-

Purunbaripada,Dist-

Mayrubhanja-757102 M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
3

25yr 6mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 302 50.333 10.067
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

650 459 70.615 21.185

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1063 75.929 37.964

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
o

rd
h

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

28
32

9/
27

.1
2.

20
18

69.216 0
% 69.216

90
Madhusmita 

Guru

At-PO- Hikudi,PS-

B.M.Pur, Block-Ulunda, 

Dist-Sonepur So
n

ep
u

r

5-
M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

600 366 61.000 12.200

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 300 50.000 15.000

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1171 83.643 41.821

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
A

N
M

, 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

25
08

0/
05

.0
9.

20
17

69.021 0
% 69.021

91
Jogeswari 

Panda

At/Po- Mursundhi, Via-

Birmaharajpur, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767018

So
n

ep
u

r

7
-J

u
l-

1
9
8

8

30yr 5mth 

17dy U
R

Ye
s

750 470 62.667 12.533

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 485 53.889 16.167
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1127 80.500 40.250

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
o
n

ep
u

r

Y
es

2
1
1
9
9

68.950 0
% 68.950
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D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr

ic
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D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

92 Sumita Kuanr
At- Kadesara, Balagir 

762025
B

al
an

gi
r

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

6dy U
R

Ye
s

600 372 62.000 12.400

O
d

is
h

a

600 304 50.667 15.200

M
aa

 J
ad

es
w

ar
i 

C
o

lle
ge

, D
h

am
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1157 82.643 41.321

A
N

M
 T

C
 S

am
b

al
p

u
r

G
o

vt

22
60

4/
8.

12
.1

6

68.921 0
% 68.921

93 Swagatika Guru

At/Po-Bakti, Via-

Salebhata, Dist-

Balangir, Pin-767021 B
al

an
gi

r

1
9

-J
an

-1
9

9
6

22yr 11mth 

5dy U
R

Ye
s

600 321 53.500 10.700

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 380 63.333 19.000

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1098 78.429 39.214

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
4

3
7

6

68.914 0
% 68.914

94
NIBEDITA 

PRADHAN

NIBEDITA 

PRADHAN,AT/PO-

JANLA 

HOSPITAL,THERSHA 

ROAD LINE NO-3, 

PIN752054, KHORDHA

B
O

U
D

H

5-
M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

19dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 440 73.333 14.667

O
D

IS
H

A

600 278 46.333 13.900

A
M

C
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

TI
K

A
B

A
LI

SC
IE

N
C

E

1400 1118 79.857 39.929

P
A

TH
A

N
I S

A
M

A
N

TA
 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
O

F 

N
U

R
SH

IN
G

, 

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

27
69

1/
05

.D
EC

.2
01

8

68.495 0
% 68.495

95 Dipti Naik

At-Khaliapali, Po-

Dunguripali, Via/Dist-

Sonepur, PIN-767017 So
n

ep
u

r

20
-N

o
v-

96

22yr 1mth 

4dy SC Ye
s

600 374 62.333 12.467

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 356 59.333 17.800

G
P

 +
2

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

La
ch

h
ip

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 1070 76.429 38.214

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

24
31

1,
 d

t.
11

.0
9.

20
17

68.481 0
% 68.481

96
AMRUTI 

PADHAN

AMRUTI PADHAN,AT- 

KARMIPALI,PO- 

PANCHAMAHALA,DIST- 

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767062

So
n

ep
u

r

9-
M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

15dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 397 66.167 13.233
O

d
is

h
a

600 369 61.500 18.450

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

SA
M

IT
I 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
U

LL
U

N
D

A

A
R

TS 1400 1029 73.500 36.750

YA
SH

O
D

A
D

EV
I  

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SH

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

N
M

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

27
93

7/
10

.D
EC

.2
01

8

68.433 0
% 68.433

97
Satabdee 

Panda

S.Mahoda

Birmaharajpur

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

2-
Ju

n
-1

99
6

22yr 6mth 

22dy U
R Y 600 411 68.500 13.700

O
d

is
h

a

600 370 61.667 18.500

Sa
ty

ab
ad

i H
S 

Sc
h

o
o

l 

K
al

ap
at

h
ar

A
rt

s

1400 1009 72.071 36.036

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r,

 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt

21
21

6 
D

t.
05

.0
1.

20
17

68.236 0
% 68.236

98
MANASI 

KARNA

MANASI KARNA, AT-

CHAMPAMAL, PO-

B.M.PUR, DIST- 

SUBARNAPUR, PIN-

767018

So
n

ep
u

r

7-
Ju

n
-1

99
1

27yr 6mth 

17dy U
R

Ye
s

750 486 64.800 12.960

O
D

IS
H

A

600 341 56.833 17.050

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

SA
M

IT
I 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 U

LL
U

N
D

A

A
R

TS 1400 1069 76.357 38.179

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

, 

B
A

LA
N

G
IR

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

17
70

4/
02

-0
5-

20
15

68.189 0
% 68.189
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D
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D
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B
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(D
D
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M
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e
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)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

99
Smaranika 

Biswal

At-Hirapali, Po-

Kenjhirapali, Via-

BMPur, Dist-

Subarnapur-767018

So
n

ep
u

r

23
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 6mth 

1dy U
R

Ye
s

750 533 71.067 14.213

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 349 58.167 17.450

B
R

 C
o

lle
ge

, B
M

P
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

19
32

3,
 d

t.
17

.0
6.

20
15

68.020 0
% 68.020

100
Rasmirekha 

Jena

At- Sarasada, Dist- 

Bhadrak, 756120

B
h

ad
ra

k

8-
M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

16dy SC Ye
s

750 534 71.200 14.240

O
d

is
h

a

600 267 44.500 13.350

B
h

ad
ra

k 
Ju

n
io

r 

C
o

lle
ge

A
rt

s

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

al
es

w
ar

G
o

vt

19
02

1/
8.

6.
15

68.019 0
% 68.019

101
Deepanjali 

Khamari 

At. Tarbha Malipada. 

Subarnapur 

So
n

ep
u

r

25
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 6mth 

29dy SE
B

C

600 364 60.667 12.133

O
d

is
h

a

600 400 66.667 20.000

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1004 71.714 35.857

M
M

C
H

T.
 G

.U
d

ay
ag

ir
i 

K
an

d
h

am
al

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

21
83

4/
19

-1
2-

16

67.990 0
% 67.990

102 Susmita Singh
At/Po-Bheden Dist-

Bargarh-768104

B
ar

ga
rh

24
-A

p
r-

19
96

22yr 8mth 

0dy ST Ye
s

600 398 66.333 13.267

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 264 44.000 13.200

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1162 83.000 41.500

A
N

M
TC

,S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt

27
88

4/
10

.1
2.

20
18

67.967 0
% 67.967

103 Babi Dusar

D/O- Mugri 

Dusar,at/Po-Sargaj,Via:-

Tarbha,Dist: 

Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

8-
M

ar
-1

99
6

22yr 9mth 

16dy SC Ye
s

600 324 54.000 10.800
B

.S
.E

600 431 71.833 21.550

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 991 70.786 35.393

A
N

M
TC

,S
u

b
ar

n
ap

u
r

G
o

vt

24
3

05

67.743 0
% 67.743

104
Shibani 

Mahapatra

C/o- Padmanabha 

Tripathy, AT/Po-

Sonepur, Pin-767017 

(Odisha)

So
n

ep
u

r

6
-J

u
l-

1
9

9
3

25yr 5mth 

18dy U
R

Ye
s

800 328 41.000 8.200

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

650 440 67.692 20.308

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

V
o

ca
ti

o
n

al
 S

c.

1400 1094 78.143 39.071

S
ri

ra
m

 S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

B
ar

g
ar

h

Y
es

1
9

3
5

0

67.579 0
% 67.579

105 Sangeeta Majhi

AT-Dhunguriamunda, 

Po-Kapani, Block-

Belpada, Dist-Balangor-

767026

B
al

an
gi

r

4-
Ju

n
-1

99
6

22yr 6mth 

20dy ST Ye
s

600 326 54.333 10.867

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

650 416 64.000 19.200

G
o

vt
. V

o
ca

ti
o

n
al

 J
R

. 

C
o

lle
ge

, B
el

p
ad

a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1047 74.786 37.393

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt
.

27
51

6,
 d

t.
01

.1
2.

20
18

67.460 0
% 67.460
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(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
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 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

106
Rasmita 

Pradhan

At-Kundeimal, PO-

Mahalei, Via-

Jarasingha, ps- 

Tusura,Dist-Balangir-

767067

B
al

an
gi

r

23
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

1dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 397 66.167 13.233

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 325 54.167 16.250

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1060 75.714 37.857

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

24
36

8/
14

.0
9.

20
17

67.340 0
% 67.340

107
Krishna Kumari 

Mishra

At- R Nua Gaon, Ps- 

KhajuriPada, Dist 

Kandhamal, Pin-

762027 K
an

d
h

am
al

22
-M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

2dy U
R

Ye
s

600 397 66.167 13.233

O
d

is
h

a

600 282 47.000 14.100

G
o

vt
 J

u
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

, 

P
h

u
lb

an
i

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1119 79.929 39.964

A
N

M
 T

C
, P

H
U

LB
A

N
I

G
O

V
T

24
09

4/
29

.8
.2

01
7

67.298 0
% 67.298

108
Rajeswari 

Sahoo

At/Po- Birmaharajpur, 

Dist-Subarnapur,Pin-

767018 So
n

ep
u

r

6
-A

p
r-

1
9

8
4

34yr 8mth 

18dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

750 406 54.133 10.827

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

1000 599 59.900 17.970

S
h

ri
 J

ag
an

n
at

h
 

S
an

sk
ri

t 

V
is

h
v

av
id

y
al

ay
a

A
rt

s

1400 1077 76.929 38.464

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

1
7

7
1

1

67.261 0
% 67.261

109 Pramita Giri

Nunchati

Nola Gaja

Mayurbhanj

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

16
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

8dy U
R Y 600 280 46.667 9.333

O
d

is
h

a

600 348 58.000 17.400

K
C

 C
o

lle
ge

 

K
ru

sh
n

ac
h

an
d

ra
p

u
r

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1134 81.000 40.500

M
P

K
 N

u
rs

h
in

g 

Tr
ai

n
in

g 
Sc

h
o

o
l 

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

j
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

18
75

2 
D

t.
30

.0
5.

20
15

67.233 0
% 67.233

110
Truptimayee 

Nanda

At-Nadhara, Po-

Tulunda, PS-Sonepur, 

Dist-Subarnapur-

767017

So
n

ep
u

r

17
-M

ar
-1

99
7

21yr 9mth 

7dy SC Ye
s

600 429 71.500 14.300
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 407 67.833 20.350

G
o

vt
. V

o
c.

 J
R

. C
o

lle
ge

, 

K
an

ta
m

al

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 912 65.143 32.571

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

24
33

9,
 d

t.
11

.0
9.

20
17

67.221 0
% 67.221

111
PRAJNASHREE 

MAHAKUR

PRAJNASHREE 

MAHAKUR, AT/PO-

KALAPATHAR, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR, PIN-

767018

So
n

ep
u

r

15
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

9dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 445 74.167 14.833

O
D

IS
H

A

600 335 55.833 16.750

A
R

TS 1400 996 71.143 35.571

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

16
90

5/
26

-0
7-

20
13

67.155 0
% 67.155

112 Rita Bariha.

At. Marekel. 

Po.Tungibandhali. 

Sohela Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

8-
Ju

l-
19

92

26yr 5mth 

16dy ST 800 420 52.500 10.500

O
d

is
h

a

600 338 56.333 16.900
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s 

1400 1112 79.429 39.714

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

am
b

al
p

u
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

18
82

2/
01

-0
6-

20
15

67.114 0
% 67.114
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at
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 o

f 
B
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(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
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Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

113 Rita Meher 
At. Cialjuri. Khari. 

Subarnapur 
So

n
ep

u
r

8-
A

u
g-

19
88

30yr 4mth 

16dy SE
B

C

500 323 64.600 12.920

C
B

SE
 

900 521 57.889 17.367

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1031 73.643 36.821

A
N

M
 T

C
.B

al
an

gi
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

16
92

1/
26

-0
7-

20
13

67.108 0
% 67.108

114
Droupadi 

Konhar

D/O-Gupteswar 

Konhar,at: Saitingia,Po-

Pabingia,P.S-

Phiringia,Dist: 

Kandhamal

K
an

d
h

am
al

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

600 360 60.000 12.000

B
.S

.E

600 301 50.167 15.050

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1121 80.071 40.036

A
N

M
TC

,P
h

u
lb

an
i

2
7

7
8

9

67.086 0
% 67.086

115 Nalini Naik

At-Tunimunda,Via-

Dunguripali-Po-Sahala-

Dist-Sonepur-767023 B
al

an
gi

r

19
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

5dy SC Ye
s

600 374 62.333 12.467

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 348 58.000 17.400

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1041 74.357 37.179

A
N

M
TC

 B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

24
36

0/
14

.0
9.

20
17

67.045 0
% 67.045

116

Gurubala 

Bishnupriya 

Nayak

At-Loharapada, PO-

Paikasahi,PS-

Thakurgarh,Dist-Angul-

759125

A
n

gu
l

17
-M

ar
-1

99
4

24yr 9mth 

7dy ST Ye
s

600 239 39.833 7.967

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

700 423 60.429 18.129

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1146 81.857 40.929

A
N

M
TC

,D
h

en
ka

n
al

G
o

vt
.

22
08

7/
10

.0
4.

20
17

67.024 0
% 67.024

117 Sanjulata Bhoi

D/O-Sadananda Bhoi, 

At/Po-Buruda, Via: 

Loisingha, Dist: 

Balangir, PIN: 

767020,Odisha

B
al

an
gi

r

25
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 6mth 

29dy ST Ye
s

600 373 62.167 12.433
B

.S
.E

600 327 54.500 16.350

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1070 76.429 38.214

A
N

M
TC

,B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt

24
3

74

66.998 0
% 66.998

118
RIKIMA 

KHAMARI

RIKIMA KHAMARI,C/O-

PRAKASH BHUE,AT-

KAINTARA,PO-

BAUSUNI,VIA-

BINKA,DIST-

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

14dy ST Ye
s

600 349 58.167 11.633

O
d

is
h

a

600 418 69.667 20.900

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

W
O

M
EN

S 
C

O
LL

EG
E 

R
A

M
P

U
R

A
R

TS 1400 964 68.857 34.429

A
N

M
TC

,B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T

16
91

1/
26

.0
7.

20
13

66.962 0
% 66.962

119
Iteshree 

Pradhan

At-Sankhapur Ps-

Bantala,Dist-Angul-

759129 A
n

gu
l

29
-J

an
-1

99
6

22yr 10mth 

25dy U
R

Ye
s

600 421 70.167 14.033

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 285 47.500 14.250
C

H
SE

O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1081 77.214 38.607

A
ch

ay
a 

H
ar

ih
ar

 A
N

M
 

Tr
ai

n
in

g 

Sc
h

o
o

l,D
en

kh
an

al

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

21
98

3/
09

.0
1

.2
01

7

66.890 0
% 66.890
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C
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at
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go
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(U
R
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C
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B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
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ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d
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 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e
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if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

120
Sarmistha 

Purohit

C/o-Satyanarayan 

Pujhari,AT/PO-

Khaliapali,Dist-Sonepur-

767017

So
n

ep
u

r

20
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

4dy U
R

Ye
s

600 392 65.333 13.067

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 332 55.333 16.600

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1042 74.429 37.214

16
91

7/
26

.0
7.

20
13

G
o

vt
.

66.881 0
% 66.881

121 Saphala Seth

At.Padhanpali. Po. 

Tabada. Sohela, 

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

24
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

0dy SC 600 324 54.000 10.800

O
d

is
h

a

600 342 57.000 17.100

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1091 77.929 38.964

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

am
b

al
p

u
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

21
92

9/
15

-1
2-

20
16

66.864 0
% 66.864

122 LAXMI TUTA

LAXMI PUTA, AT/PO- 

NUAGAON(B) VIA- 

LOISINGHA, DIST- 

BALANGIR, PIN- 

767020

B
al

an
gi

r

20
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

4dy ST Ye
s

600 352 58.667 11.733

O
d

is
h

a

600 333 55.500 16.650

LO
IS

IN
G

H
A

 C
O

LL
EG

E 

LO
IS

IN
G

H
A

A
R

TS 1400 1077 76.929 38.464

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

A
LA

N
G

IR

G
O

V
T

22
01

5/
23

.1
2.

20
16

66.848 0
% 66.848

123
Subhashree 

Nayak

At-College Colony, PO-

Hakim Pada, PS/Dist-

Angul-759143 A
n

gu
l

5-
M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

600 333 55.500 11.100

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 329 54.833 16.450

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1099 78.500 39.250

A
N

M
TC

, D
h

en
ka

n
al

G
o

vt
.

18
35

1/
22

.0
5.

20
15

66.800 0
% 66.800

124 Gayatri Behera
At/Po- Modipada, Dist- 

Sambalpur, Pin-768002

D
h

en
k

an
al

1
9

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

7

21yr 6mth 

5dy S
C

Ye
s

600 314 52.333 10.467
B

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

600 325 54.167 16.250

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1120 80.000 40.000

S
ev

a 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

A
n

g
u

r

Y
es

2
5

3
4

1

66.717 0
% 66.717

125 Banita Sabara

At-Budhachhapar,PO-

Sunamudi,Via-Hs Road, 

Dist-Bolangir-767038 B
al

an
gi

r

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

4

24yr 6mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

600 353 58.833 11.767

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 318 53.000 15.900

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1092 78.000 39.000

A
N

M
TC

 B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

22
00

2/
23

.1
2.

20
16

66.667 0
% 66.667

126 Babita Bhoi

At- Tilapali, Po- 

Jamurda, Dist Bargarh, 

768038 B
ar

ga
rh

1-
Ju

n
-1

99
1

27yr 6mth 

23dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 395 52.667 10.533

O
d

is
h

a

600 316 52.667 15.800
K

at
ap

al
i +

2 
C

o
lle

ge
 

A
rt

s

1400 1129 80.643 40.321

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

22
45

5/
9.

1.
17

66.655 0
% 66.655
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A
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m
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G
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P
ri

va
te
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st
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u

ti
o
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O
d
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h
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N

u
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in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st
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ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta
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ASHA 
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

127 Basanti Meher

At/PO-Gajabandh, PS-

S.Rampur, Dist-

Sonepur-767019 So
n

ep
u

r

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

6dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 333 55.500 11.100

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 347 57.833 17.350

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1069 76.357 38.179

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
A

N
M

, 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

27
93

9/
10

.1
2.

20
18

66.629 0
% 66.629

128 Rita Sahu

At/Po- Rupra, Via- 

Rupra Road, Dist- 

Kalahandi, Pin-766101 K
al

ah
an

d
i

8
-J

u
l-

1
9

8
8

30yr 5mth 

16dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

750 451 60.133 12.027

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 410 45.556 13.667

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1145 81.786 40.893

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

1
7

7
1

2

66.586 0
% 66.586

129 Shanti Bhoi

At/Po-Kuchipali Ps-

Melchhamunda Dist-

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

12
-A

p
r-

19
89

29yr 8mth 

12dy ST Ye
s

600 332 55.333 11.067

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 382 63.667 19.100

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1019 72.786 36.393

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
01

1/
31

.0
8.

20
17

66.560 0
% 66.560

130 Archana Nayak
At/Po- Modipada, Dist- 

Sambalpur, Pin-768002

K
an

d
h

am
al

1
7

-M
ar

-1
9

9
5

23yr 9mth 

7dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 286 47.667 9.533

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 384 64.000 19.200

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1056 75.429 37.714

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 P
h

u
lb

an
i

Y
es

1
8

8
3

7

66.448 0
% 66.448

131 Jyosnanjali Bhoi

At/Po-Burda, Va-

Loisingha, Dist-Balangir-

767020 B
al

an
gi

r

6-
M

ay
-1

98
9

29yr 7mth 

18dy ST Ye
s

750 403 53.733 10.747
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

900 500 55.556 16.667

P
an

ch
ay

at
 W

o
m

en
s 

C
o

lle
ge

, R
am

p
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1092 78.000 39.000

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

22
01

1,
 d

t.
23

.1
2.

20
16

66.413 0
% 66.413

132 PUSPA BHOI

PUSPA BHOI,AT-

LANDAN PADA,PO-

NARAYANAPRASAD,BL

OCK-KANTAMAL,DIST-

BOUDH,PIN-762017

B
O

U
D

H

5-
Ju

n
-1

99
7

21yr 6mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

600 409 68.167 13.633

O
d

is
h

a

600 305 50.833 15.250

TK
SM

R
G

 J
R

 C
O

LL
EG

E 

G
H

A
TA

P
A

D
A

A
R

TS 1400 1046 74.714 37.357

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

O
U

D
H

G
O

V
T

27
51

3/
01

.1
2.

20
18

66.240 0
% 66.240

133 Bidisha Nayak

Gatikrushnapur

Kalyanpur

Anugul A
n

gu
l

6-
Ja

n
-1

99
6

22yr 11mth 

18dy ST Y 600 331 55.167 11.033

O
d

is
h

a

600 334 55.667 16.700

K
N

 C
o

lle
ge

 R
K

.N
ag

ar
 

A
n

u
gu

l

A
rt

s

1400 1078 77.000 38.500

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

27
85

9 
D

t.
10

.1
2.

20
18

66.233 0
% 66.233
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(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as
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at
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go
ry

(U
R

/S
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SE
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C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
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W
h

w
th

e
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p
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 O
d
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7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if
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e
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Full 
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secure

d
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(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 
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secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

134 Sasmita Gadtya
At- Gambhari, Balangir, 

767027
B

al
an

gi
r

20
-F

eb
-1

99
5

23yr 10mth 

4dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 438 73.000 14.600

O
d

is
h

a

600 310 51.667 15.500

P
an

ch
ay

at
 S

am
it

i 

C
o

lle
ge

, G
h

as
ie

n

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1011 72.214 36.107

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt

16
91

8/
26

.7
.1

3

66.207 0
% 66.207

135 Rubina Pande

At/Po- Karlajuri, PS- 

Dunguripali, Dist-

Subarnapur-767023 So
n

ep
u

r

3-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

21dy SC Ye
s

600 372 62.000 12.400

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 304 50.667 15.200

A
ga

lp
u

r 
P

S 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

R
o

th

A
rt

s

1400 1080 77.143 38.571

SI
TE

 A
N

M
 T

C
, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
56

3,
 d

t.
03

.1
2.

20
18

66.171 0
% 66.171

136 Kabita Bhoi

At/PO-Patanagarh 

(Brahampura), Via-

Patanagarh, Dist-

Balangir-767025

B
al

an
gi

r

22
-J

u
n

-1
98

9

29yr 6mth 

2dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 299 39.867 7.973

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 396 66.000 19.800

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1075 76.786 38.393

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

27
54

7/
03

.1
2.

20
18

66.166 0
% 66.166

137 Indrabati Barge

At/Po. Rampur 

Via.Salebhata. 

Balangir. B
al

an
gi

r

1-
Ju

n
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

23dy ST 600 324 54.000 10.800

O
d

is
h

a

600 305 50.833 15.250

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1120 80.000 40.000

A
N

M
 T

C
. B

al
an

gi
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

22
00

7/
23

-1
2-

20
16

66.050 0
% 66.050

138
PRAMODINI 

SAHU

PRAMODINI SAHU, AT-

PIPILIPALI,PO-

BEHERAMAL,PS-

DUNGURIPALI,DIST-

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767023

So
n

ep
u

r

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
1

27yr 6mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 535 71.333 14.267
O

d
is

h
a

600 262 43.667 13.100

A
G

A
LP

U
R

 P
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

R
O

TH

A
R

TS 1400 1083 77.357 38.679

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

A
LA

N
G

IR

G
O

V
T

18
45

3/
26

.0
5.

20
15

66.045 0
% 66.045

139 Mami Nayak

At-Ranibeda,PO-

Birabarpur,Via-

Sirigida,Dist-Keonjhar-

758076 K
eo

n
jh

ar

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 6mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

750 412 54.933 10.987

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 292 48.667 14.600

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

A
N

M
TC

, D
h

en
ka

n
al

G
o

vt
.

22
09

5/
10

.0
4.

20
17

66.015 0
% 66.015

140
Santoshinee 

Dora

At-Uchhabahal, Po- 

Rinbanchan, Via-

Agalpulr, Dist- 

Balangir, Pin-767022

B
al

an
gi

r

8
-J

u
n
-1

9
9

2

26yr 6mth 

16dy S
T

Ye
s

800 420 52.500 10.500

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 355 59.167 17.750
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1055 75.357 37.679

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

1
8
4
5
9

65.929 0
% 65.929
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 C
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7
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 C
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B
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A
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m
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Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
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P
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va
te
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st
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u

ti
o
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O
d
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h
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N

u
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in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D
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e
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
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 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
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if
 a

n
y)

141
Simantinee 

Bishi

At/Po-Bankipali,Ps-

S.Rampur,Dist-Sonepur-

767023 So
n

ep
u

r

16
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

8dy ST Ye
s

600 360 60.000 12.000

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 372 62.000 18.600

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 987 70.500 35.250

A
N

M
TC

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
.

24
33

3/
11

.0
9.

20
17

65.850 0
% 65.850

142 Sukanti Naik

AT-Dangjhol,Po-

Gudbhalipadar,Manam

unda Boudh-762016 B
o

u
d

h

11
-J

u
l-

19
92

26yr 5mth 

13dy SC Ye
s

800 423 52.875 10.575

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 316 52.667 15.800

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1103 78.786 39.393

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
o

rd
h

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

28
35

0/
27

.1
2.

20
18

65.768 0
% 65.768

143 Puspanjali Bhoi

Rabanagoda

Po-Nuapali

Boudh B
o

u
d

h

9-
A

p
r-

19
96

22yr 8mth 

15dy ST Ye
s

600 262 43.667 8.733

O
d

is
h

a

600 334 55.667 16.700

TK
SM

R
G

 C
o

lle
ge

 

G
h

at
ap

ad
a

A
rt

s

1400 1129 80.643 40.321

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l 

B
o

u
d

h

G
o

vt
.

21
29

1 
D

t.
19

.1
2.

20
16

65.755 0
% 65.755

144 Padma Haripal

Dholmahul

Luishingha

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

11
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

13dy SC Ye
s

600 351 58.500 11.700

O
d

is
h

a

600 346 57.667 17.300

B
ab

aj
is

ah
u

 

M
ah

ab
id

ya
la

ya
 

G
aj

b
an

d
h

A
rt

s

1400 1029 73.500 36.750

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r,

 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

19
31

3 
D

t.
17

.0
6.

20
15

65.750 0
% 65.750

145 Nirupama Suna

At-Harihar hospital 

Budpara Ps/Dist-

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

7-
Ju

n
-1

98
7

31yr 6mth 

17dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 305 40.667 8.133
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

600 383 63.833 19.150

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1076 76.857 38.429

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

15
09

0/
19

-0
7-

20
13

65.712 0
% 65.712

146 Gitanjali Bagh

C/o- Benar Bagh, A/Po- 

Seledi, Via- Binka, Dist-

Subarnapur, Pin-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

4
-J

u
l-

1
9

9
0

28yr 5mth 

20dy S
C

Ye
s

600 322 53.667 10.733

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 369 61.500 18.450

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1021 72.929 36.464

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
u

b
ar

n
ap

u
r

Y
es

2
1

1
9

6

65.648 0
% 65.648

147 Jharana Behera
At/Po- Binka, 

Subarnapur,767019

So
n

ep
u

r

6-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

18dy U
R

Ye
s

600 387 64.500 12.900

O
d

is
h

a

600 318 53.000 15.900
P

S 
C

o
lle

ge
, G

ai
si

le
t

A
rt

s

1400 1031 73.643 36.821

A
N

M
 T

C
,S

am
b

al
p

u
r

G
o

vt

15
60

7/
22

.7
.1

3

65.621 0
% 65.621
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P
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te
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ti
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O
d
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N

u
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g 

C
o

u
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ci
l 

R
e
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st
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ti

o
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 N
o
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D
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e
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e
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e
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R
e

m
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if
 a

n
y)

148 Sanjukta Panda

C/O-Niranjan Pani, At: 

Badabaranga,PO-Sri 

Baldev Jew PO:-

Kendrapara,Dist: 

Kendrapara,PIN: 

754212

K
en

d
ra

p
ar

a

12
-J

an
-1

98
4

34yr 11mth 

12dy U
R

Ye
s

900 483 53.667 10.733

SJ
SV

,P
u

ri

900 412 45.778 13.733

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1151 82.214 41.107

Tu
la

si
 A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g 

C
en

tr
e,

K
e

n
d

ra
p

ar
a

1
7

2
4

3

65.574 0
% 65.574

149
PURNIMARANI 

MALLICK

PURNIMARANI 

MALLICK, AT/PO-

ADENIGARH, PS- 

PURUNACUTTAK, DIST-

BOUDH, PIN-762023

B
O

U
D

H

15
-F

eb
-1

99
5

23yr 10mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

600 315 52.500 10.500

O
d

is
h

a

600 352 58.667 17.600

B
H

A
IR

A
V

I C
O

LL
EG

E 

P
U

R
U

N
A

 C
U

TT
A

C
K

A
R

TS 1400 1049 74.929 37.464

A
N

M
TC

 B
O

U
D

H

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

27
51

2/
01

-1
2-

20
18

65.564 0
% 65.564

150 Aradhana Sahu
At- Sranianiketa, Dist-

Kandhmal, 762104

K
an

d
h

am
al

22
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

2dy U
R

Ye
s

600 430 71.667 14.333

O
d

is
h

a

600 247 41.167 12.350

A
d

iv
as

i C
o

lle
ge

, 

B
al

ig
u

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 1088 77.714 38.857

A
N

M
 T

C
 P

h
u

lb
an

i

G
o

vt

18
83

6/
01

.0
6.

15

65.540 0
% 65.540

151
DEEPANJALI 

BHOI

DEEPANJALI 

BHOI,AT/PO- 

RUSUDA,PS- 

TUSURA,DIST- 

BALANGIR,VIA-

JARASINGHA,PIN-

767067

B
al

an
gi

r

7-
Ja

n
-1

99
5

23yr 11mth 

17dy ST Ye
s

600 332 55.333 11.067

O
d

is
h

a

600 307 51.167 15.350

A
N

C
H

A
LI

K
 C

O
O

LE
G

E 

R
U

SU
D

A

A
R

TS 1400 1093 78.071 39.036

A
N

M
TC

, B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T

18
43

9/
26

-M
A

Y-
20

15

65.452 0
% 65.452

152 Rita Danga

Takud

Tileswar

Purunakatak

Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

12
-J

u
n

-1
99

1

27yr 6mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

800 361 45.125 9.025
O

d
is

h
a

600 326 54.333 16.300

B
h

ai
ra

b
i C

o
lle

ge
 

P
u

ru
n

ak
at

ak

A
rt

s

1400 1123 80.214 40.107

P
at

h
an

i S
am

an
ta

 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

N
ay

ag
ar

h
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

27
69

6 
D

t.
05

.1
2.

20
18

65.432 0
% 65.432

153
Swayangpragya

n Samantaray

C/o-Sarada Chandra 

Samantaray, At-

Sanabalikani, PO-

Analipatana, Via-

Rahama, PS-Kujanga, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur-

754140

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

2-
Ju

l-
19

97

21yr 5mth 

22dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 383 63.833 12.767

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 288 48.000 14.400

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1071 76.500 38.250

A
N

M
TC

, D
eo

ga
rh

G
o

vt
.

24
19

0/
05

.0
9.

20
17

65.417 0
% 65.417

154 SEBATI BAGH

SEBATI BAGH, AT- 

BADAJHARMUNDA, PO- 

KHALIAPALI, PS-

KANTAMAL, DIST-

BOUDH

B
O

U
D

H

9-
Ju

l-
19

93

25yr 5mth 

15dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 279 46.500 9.300

O
D

IS
H

A

600 360 60.000 18.000

JA
Y 

JA
G

A
N

N
A

TH
 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 R

. B
A

D
M

A
L

A
R

TS 1400 1067 76.214 38.107

JA
SO

D
A

 D
EV

I S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 

SO
N

EP
U

R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

25
09

1/
05

-S
EP

T-
20

17

65.407 0
% 65.407
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(D
D
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M
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e

ar
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Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

155 Bidyutlata Barik

Harekrushnapur

Po-Rambhikata

Boudh B
o

u
d

h

29
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 5mth 

25dy U
R

Ye
s

600 324 54.000 10.800

O
d

is
h

a

600 272 45.333 13.600

B
iju

p
at

n
ai

k 
W

o
m

en
s 

Ju
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

 

So
n

ep
u

r

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1147 81.929 40.964

Jo
sh

ad
ad

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

25
07

4 
D

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

65.364 0
% 65.364

156
Gudiarani 

Dalbehera

Ganeshnagar 

3rdline,Konisi

Ganjam G
an

ja
m

5-
M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

19dy U
R Y 600 272 45.333 9.067

O
d

is
h

a

600 363 60.500 18.150

SB
 S

ci
en

ce
 C

o
lle

ge
 

K
an

is
i

A
rt

s

1400 1066 76.143 38.071

X
av

ie
r 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 B
B

SR

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

27
65

8 
D

t.
05

.1
2.

20
18

65.288 0
% 65.288

157 Anjali Kanhar 

At:Badisuga 

Po.Gumagada. 

Dist.Kandhamal

ka
n

d
h

am
al

 

11
-A

p
r-

19
91

27yr 8mth 

13dy ST 750 388 51.733 10.347

O
d

is
h

a

600 290 48.333 14.500

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

K
h

u
rd

h
a 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
K

h
u

rd
h

a 

G
o

rv
. R

ec
o

. 

25
73

5/
21

-0
9-

20
17

65.275 0
% 65.275 -

158 Dinee Bhue

At/Po- Keshaipali, Via-

Bhatli, Dist- Bargarh, 

Pin- 768030 B
ar

ga
rh

2
-M

ay
-1

9
9

4

24yr 7mth 

22dy S
T

Ye
s

600 295 49.167 9.833

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 275 45.833 13.750

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1162 83.000 41.500

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
2

0
0

5

65.083 0
% 65.083

159 Pramila Mallick
Jaloi 

Sonepur

So
n

ep
u

r

8-
M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

16dy U
R Y 600 335 55.833 11.167

O
d

is
h

a
600 354 59.000 17.700

Sa
ty

ab
ad

i H
S 

Sc
h

o
o

l 

K
al

ap
at

h
ar

A
rt

s

1400 1013 72.357 36.179

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

21
21

0 
D

t.
05

.0
1.

20
17

65.045 0
% 65.045

160
RAJASHREE 

DWIBEDI

RAJASHREE 

DWIBEDI,AT/PO- 

SONEPUR,VIA-

SONEPUR

So
n

ep
u

r

26
-M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 6mth 

28dy U
R

Ye
s

750 414 55.200 11.040

O
d

is
h

a

600 328 54.667 16.400

U
P

EN
D

R
A

 P
R

A
V

A
K

A
R

 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

TU
K

U
LA

,N
U

A
P

A
D

A

A
R

TS 1400 1051 75.071 37.536

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

 

B
A

LA
N

G
IR

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

27
55

6/
03

.1
2.

20
18

64.976 0
% 64.976

161 Shanti Murmu

At-Kendua Uladiha Po-

Baisingha Dsit-

Mayurbhanj

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
5

23yr 6mth 

16dy ST Ye
s

600 343 57.167 11.433

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 339 56.500 16.950
C

H
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1023 73.071 36.536

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

17
98

4/
15

-0
5-

20
15

64.919 0
% 64.919
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(U
R
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C
)

P
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 C
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W
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w
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e
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p
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 O
d
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 (

7
th

 C
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C
e
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e
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Full 
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secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

162 Ketaki Bisi

D/O-Nanda Bisi, At: 

Dhauradadar, Po: 

Rampur,Via: Salebhata, 

P.S Loisingha, Dist: 

Balangir,PIN:-767021

B
al

an
gi

r

5-
M

ar
-1

99
2

26yr 9mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

800 410 51.250 10.250

B
.S

.E

600 331 55.167 16.550

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1067 76.214 38.107

A
N

M
TC

,B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt

2
2

0
1

3

64.907 0
% 64.907

163
Hemangini 

Sahu

At/PO-Sankara,PS- 

Binka,Dist-Sonepur-

767019 So
n

ep
u

r

18
-J

u
l-

19
93

25yr 5mth 

6dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 337 56.167 11.233

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 310 51.667 15.500

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1066 76.143 38.071

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
A

N
M

, 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

25
07

7/
05

.0
9.

17

64.805 0
% 64.805

164 Surabhi Kalo

Ladampali

Dhudipali

Kuchinda

Sambalpur

D
eo

ga
rh

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 6mth 

6dy ST Ye
s

750 389 51.867 10.373

O
d

is
h

a

600 279 46.500 13.950

Fa
si

m
al

 A
n

ch
al

ik
 

C
o

lle
ge

, P
h

as
im

al

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

M
aa

 B
au

ti
 A

N
M

 T
S 

Sa
n

ka
ra

, S
u

n
d

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

21
74

0 
D

t.
01

.2
01

7

64.752 0
% 64.752

165 Snehalata Rout

At-OFDC 

Colony,SAWMILL,Kalun

ga, Dist-Sundargarh-

770031 Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

20
-J

u
n

-1
98

7

31yr 6mth 

4dy U
R

Ye
s

750 441 58.800 11.760

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 376 41.778 12.533

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1132 80.857 40.429

R
o

u
rk

el
a 

In
st

it
u

te
 o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 R

o
u

rk
el

a

G
o

vt
.

23
40

4/
20

.0
1.

20
17

64.722 0
% 64.722

166 Nilam Rath

Sighanpur

Barikel

Padmpur B
ar

ga
rh

30
-J

u
n

-1
99

0

28yr 5mth 

24dy U
R Y 750 415 55.333 11.067

O
d

is
h

a
900 394 43.778 13.133

A
n

ch
al

 c
o

lle
ge

 

P
ad

am
p

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 1133 80.929 40.464

K
o

sh
al

 A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

26
13

2 
D

t.
27

.1
0.

20
17

64.664 0
% 64.664

167
Anandini 

Khamari

At/Po-Mundenpali, Via-

Goudpali,  Dist-

Sambalpur-768112

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

10
-J

u
l-

19
92

26yr 5mth 

14dy U
R

Ye
s

750 396 52.800 10.560

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 321 53.500 16.050

D
h

ar
am

sa
la

 H
S 

Sc
h

o
o

l. 
D

h
ar

am
sa

la

A
rt

s

1400 1062 75.857 37.929

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

n
m

 T
C

, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

22
58

0,
 d

t.
08

.1
2.

20
16

64.539 0
% 64.539

168
Neeharika 

Pujahari

C/o- Pabitramohan 

Pujahari, At/Po-Alkar 

Mauza, Po-Janla, Ps-

Jatni,Dist-Khurda, Pin-

752054

So
n

ep
u

r

8
-J

u
n
-1

9
9

7

21yr 6mth 

16dy U
R

Ye
s

600 370 61.667 12.333

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 264 44.000 13.200
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

S
ci

en
ce

1400 1091 77.929 38.964

S
am

b
al

p
u
r 

A
N

M
 

T
ra

in
in

g
 C

en
tr

e,
 

S
am

b
al

p
u

r

Y
es

2
5
2
6
5

64.498 0
% 64.498
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7
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e
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B
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d

% of 

Mark
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In
st
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ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re
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A
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Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 
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secured
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Mark
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

169 Sasmita Panda

At-Palace Line (Near 

AIMS School), Po-Dist- 

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

2
8

-F
eb

-1
9

8
8

30yr 9mth 

26dy U
R

Ye
s

750 381 50.800 10.160

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 400 44.444 13.333

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1148 82.000 41.000

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
3

6
2

4

64.493 0
% 64.493

170
Kanya Kumar 

Panda

At-Khandagiribari, 

Bbubaneswar

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

17
-J

u
n

-8
7

31yr 6mth 

7dy U
R

Ye
s

750 263 35.067 7.013

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 308 51.333 15.400

SV
M

S 
V

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

C
h

o
u

d
ak

u
la

t

A
rt

s

1400 1178 84.143 42.071

R
am

ad
ev

i S
ch

o
ll 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 P

at
am

u
n

d
ei

, 

K
en

d
ra

p
ad

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

13
15

1,
 d

t.
11

.0
6.

20
13

64.485 0
% 64.485

171
Rupeswari 

Majhi

At-Kolsepali, Po-

Julunda, Ps-

Dunguripali, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

1
5

-A
p

r-
1

9
9

3

25yr 8mth 

9dy S
T

Ye
s

800 379 47.375 9.475

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 376 62.667 18.800

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1009 72.071 36.036

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

Y
es

2
7

8
7

6

64.311 0
% 64.311

172 Gayatri Naik

At- Bada Khamar, 

Jatesingha, 

Subarnapur.767018 So
n

ep
u

r

4-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

900 632 70.222 14.044

O
d

is
h

a

600 294 49.000 14.700

Su
b

al
ay

a 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

Su
b

al
ay

a

A
rt

s

1400 987 70.500 35.250

A
N

M
 T

C
 S

o
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt

21
19

3/
5.

1.
17

63.994 0
% 63.994

173
Geetanjalee 

Singh Rai

At/PO-Budhipadar Dist-

Balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

14dy ST ye
s

600 399 66.500 13.300
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

600 277 46.167 13.850

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1031 73.643 36.821

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
86

1/
10

-1
2-

20
18

63.971 0
% 63.971

174
Renushree 

Dang. 

At: Sparsh Nursing 

Home. Modi Pada, 

Sambalpur. So
n

ep
u

r

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

9dy SE
B

C

600 252 42.000 8.400

O
d

is
h

a

600 319 53.167 15.950

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1109 79.214 39.607

Sr
i R

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
So

h
el

a.

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

22
46

6/
09

-0
1-

20
17

63.957 0
% 63.957

175 Baijayanti Bag

At-Launsara, PO-

Kumbhari, Via-

Barpali,Dist-Bargarh-

768029

B
ar

ga
rh

2-
Ju

l-
19

95

23yr 5mth 

22dy SC Ye
s

600 275 45.833 9.167

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 290 48.333 14.500
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1126 80.429 40.214

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

22
45

6/
09

.0
1

.2
01

7

63.881 0
% 63.881
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R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
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 C
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e
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W
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w
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e
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 O
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7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
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e
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Full 
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secure

d

% of Mark
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(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 
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Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

176 Jasmin Bhoi

At-R Nuagaon,Via-

Linepada,Po-

Khajuripada, Dist-

Kandahamal K
an

d
h

am
al

17
-M

ar
-1

99
2

26yr 9mth 

7dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 331 44.133 8.827

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 313 52.167 15.650 A
rt

s

1400 1103 78.786 39.393

Sa
n

ka
r 

R
u

km
an

i 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
A

n
gu

l

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

21
13

3/
06

.0
4.

20
17

63.870 0
% 63.870

177 Babirani Sahu
At-Ghodabandhuni Po-

Sanahulla Dist-Angul A
n

gu
l

4-
Fe

b
-1

98
8

30yr 10mth 

20dy SE
B

C

ye
s

750 375 50.000 10.000

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 252 42.000 12.600

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1155 82.500 41.250

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

25
03

6/
05

-0
9-

20
17

63.850 0
% 63.850

178
Anuradha 

Pradhan

At/PO-Jhagadapata, 

Dist-Kandhamal-

762027

K
an

d
h

am
al

3-
Ju

n
-1

99
3

25yr 6mth 

21dy U
R

Ye
s

800 385 48.125 9.625

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 278 46.333 13.900

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1129 80.643 40.321

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

G
o

vt
.

25
73

7/
21

.0
9.

20
17

63.846 0
% 63.846

179 Laxmi Jani

At-Salapateila, Po-

Kokalaba, PS-

Tarasinghi, Dist-

Ganjam, PIN-761131

G
an

ja
m

24
-D

ec
-9

3

25yr 0mth 

0dy ST Ye
s

600 295 49.167 9.833

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 333 55.500 16.650

K
ru

sh
n

a 
P

D
 W

o
m

en
's

 

C
o

lle
ge

, D
as

p
al

la

A
rt

s

1400 1043 74.500 37.250

A
N

M
 T

C
 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

G
o

vt
.

15
01

7,
 d

t.
18

.0
7.

20
13

63.733 0
% 63.733

180 Sugyani Dash

C/O-Late Krupasindhu 

Dash, At/PO-Polsara, 

Dist: Ganjam,PIN: 

761105

G
an

ja
m

12
-M

ar
-1

99
4

24yr 9mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 218 36.333 7.267
B

.S
.E

600 307 51.167 15.350

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1150 82.143 41.071

17
7

37

63.688 0
% 63.688

181
Swaraseati 

Sahu

At-Khaliamunda, Po-

Palsapali, Via-Jamala, 

PS-Melchamunda, Dist-

Bargarh-768049

B
ar

ga
rh

8-
A

p
r-

19
93

25yr 8mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 209 34.833 6.967

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

650 444 68.308 20.492

G
o

vt
. V

O
C

 J
R

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

G
h

es
s,

 B
ag

ar
h

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1012 72.286 36.143

A
N

M
 T

C
 S

am
b

al
p

u
r

G
o

vt
.

21
92

5,
 d

t.
15

.1
2.

20
16

63.602 0
% 63.602

182 Binita Bhue

D/O-Abadhut 

Bhue,At/O-

Rampur,Dist: 

Balangir,P.S-

Loisingha,PIN:-767021

B
al

an
gi

r

8-
A

u
g-

19
95

23yr 4mth 

16dy ST Ye
s

600 360 60.000 12.000

B
.S

.E

600 320 53.333 16.000
C

.H
.S

.E
,O

d
is

h

A
rt

s

1400 996 71.143 35.571

A
N

M
TC

,B
al

an
gi

r

2
43

49

63.571 0
% 63.571



Sl. 

No.
Name Present Address

D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr

ic
t

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018
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(U
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P
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 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
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e
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d

 O
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7
th

 C
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ss
 

C
e
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e
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Full 
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secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 
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secured

% of 

Mark
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

183 Sasmita Sahu

At-Padhan Pali, Post-

Resam, PS-Bheden, 

Dist-Bargarh-768104 B
ar

ga
rh

4-
A

p
r-

19
89

29yr 8mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

500 264 52.800 10.560

N
IO

S

600 289 48.167 14.450

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1073 76.643 38.321

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

22
47

1/
09

.0
1.

20
10

7

63.331 0
% 63.331

184
Jyotshanarani 

Baral

At-Sradhapur,PO-

Garsanput, Dist-Khorda-

752060 K
h

o
rd

a

5-
M

ay
-1

99
0

28yr 7mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

750 426 56.800 11.360

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 342 57.000 17.100

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 976 69.714 34.857

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

G
o

vt
.

14
12

4/
26

.0
6.

20
12

3

63.317 0
% 63.317

185
Snehalata 

Mallick

At/Po/PS-Phiringia, 

Dist-Kandhamal, PIN-

762011

K
an

d
h

am
al

3-
Ju

n
-9

7

21yr 6mth 

21dy ST Ye
s

600 401 66.833 13.367

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 294 49.000 14.700

P
an

ch
ay

at
 J

u
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

, P
h

ir
in

gi
a

A
rt

s

1400 987 70.500 35.250

A
N

M
 T

C
, P

h
u

lb
an

i

G
o

vt
.

27
81

4,
 d

t.
06

.1
2.

20
18

63.317 0
% 63.317

186 Rasmit Pujari

At-Talatanala, Po-

Kumar 

Pada,Puri,752105

P
u

ri

8-
A

p
r-

19
90

28yr 8mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 341 45.467 9.093

O
d

is
h

a

900 441 49.000 14.700

A
D

 M
ah

ab
id

ya
la

ya
, 

B
ra

m
h

ag
ir

i

A
rt

s

1400 1106 79.000 39.500

P
al

ly
ch

an
d

an
 S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 C

u
tt

ac
k

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

20
79

9/
21

.3
.1

7

63.293 0
% 63.293

187 SARITA BHOI

SARITA BHOI,AT/PO- 

SARADHAPALI,VIA-

GAISILAT,DIST-

BARGARH,PIN-768037

B
ar

ga
rh

10
-J

u
l-

19
94

24yr 5mth 

14dy ST Ye
s

600 283 47.167 9.433
O

d
is

h
a

600 318 53.000 15.900

P
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
G

A
IS

IL
A

T

A
R

TS 1400 1061 75.786 37.893

A
N

M
TC

,S
A

M
B

A
LP

U
R

G
O

V
T

21
92

3/
15

-D
EC

-2
01

6

63.226 0
% 63.226

188
Jyotshanamaye

e Bhoi

At/PO-Bankipali, PS-

Rampur,Via-

Dunguripali, Dist-

Sonepur-767023

So
n

ep
u

r

15
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

600 359 59.833 11.967

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 306 51.000 15.300

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1005 71.786 35.893

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
h

o
o

l, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

16
89

8/
26

.0
7.

20
13

63.160 0
% 63.160

189 Uma Kumbhar

At/Po-P. Rampur, PS- 

Patanagarh, Dist-

Balangir-767041 B
al

an
gi

r

27
-F

eb
-1

98
6

32yr 9mth 

27dy SC Ye
s

750 256 34.133 6.827

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 419 46.556 13.967
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 988 70.571 35.286

N
am

it
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
U

ta
ra

 C
h

aw
k,

 

B
B

SR

G
o

vt
.

25
15

6/
06

.1
1

.2
01

7

56.079 7
% 63.079

A
SH

A
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A
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m
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G
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vt
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P
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va
te
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st
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u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D
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e
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Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta
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ASHA 
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

190 Sonali Khatua

At-Badagabapur Po-

Balitutha PS-Kujang 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
Ja

ga
ts

in
gh

p
u

r

11
-M

ay
-1

99
2

26yr 7mth 

13dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 408 54.400 10.880

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 236 39.333 11.800

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1131 80.786 40.393

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

19
22

9/
16

-0
6-

20
15

63.073 0
% 63.073

191 Mamata Sahu

C/o-Benudhar 

Satpathy,L.T.CHC, 

Rajkishor Nagar, PO-

Kishore Nagar, Dist-

Angul-759126

A
n

gu
l

2-
M

ar
-1

98
2

36yr 9mth 

22dy U
R

P
H

- 
H

e
ar

in
g 

Im
p

ai
rm

en
t

Ye
s

750 454 60.533 12.107

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 381 42.333 12.700

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1070 76.429 38.214

Se
va

 S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

ri
n

g,
 A

n
gu

l

G
o

vt
.

18
18

6/
20

.0
5.

20
15

63.021 0
% 63.021

192
Choleswari 

Naik

At- Khunapali, Po- 

Parman Pur, 

Jarsuguda,768213

Jh
ar

su
gu

d
a

6-
M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

18dy ST Ye
s

600 293 48.833 9.767

O
d

is
h

a

600 310 51.667 15.500

P
D

R
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

K
es

ai
b

ah
al

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1057 75.500 37.750

K
o

sh
al

a 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

26
12

1/
27

.1
0.

20
17

63.017 0
% 63.017

193
Sagarika 

Pradhan

At- Takarmal, 

Daringbadi, 

Kandhamal.762104

K
an

d
h

am
al

13
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

11dy ST Ye
s

900 424 47.111 9.422

O
d

is
h

a

650 350 53.846 16.154

B
h

ag
ab

at
i ,

Sa
n

sk
ri

t 

C
o

lle
ge

, P
u

ri

Sa
n

sk
ri

t

1400 1045 74.643 37.321

R
eg

io
n

al
 C

o
lle

ge
 o

f 

h
ea

lt
h

 S
ci

en
ce

 , 

K
h

ar
ia

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

26
50

5/
5.

2.
18

62.897 0
% 62.897

194
Minakshi 

Mahakur

At-Shantinagar, 

Po/Dist-Subarnapur-

767017 So
n

ep
u

r

7-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

17dy U
R

Ye
s

750 377 50.267 10.053
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 326 54.333 16.300

P
an

ch
ay

an
 W

o
m

en
s 

C
o

lle
ge

, R
am

p
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1023 73.071 36.536

Jo
sa

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l O
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

25
08

5,
 d

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

62.889 0
% 62.889

195 Padmini Behera

At/PO-Salabani, PS-

Anandapur,Dist-

Keonjhar-758021 K
eo

n
jh

ar

9-
Ju

l-
19

88

30yr 5mth 

15dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 389 51.867 10.373

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 416 46.222 13.867

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1081 77.214 38.607

C
re

at
iv

e 
Ju

n
io

r 

N
u

rs
in

g 
Sc

h
o

o
l, 

K
en

d
ra

p
ar

a

G
o

vt
.

26
81

3/
26

.0
5.

18

62.847 0
% 62.847

196
Geetanjali 

Majhi

A/p-Patrapali, Via-

Muribahal, Dist-

Balangir,Pin-

767037,Mob No-

9556438282

B
al

an
gi

r

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

3

25yr 6mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

600 272 45.333 9.067

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 278 46.333 13.900

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

SA
M

IT
I 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 

B
A

N
G

O
M

U
N

D
A

A
rt

s

1400 1115 79.643 39.821

A
N

M
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 

C
EN

TR
E 

B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

27
54

5/
03

.1
2

.2
01

8

62.788 0
% 62.788
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D
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M
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e
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(24/12/2018
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C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

197 Sarika Mishra
At- Malipada, Po/Dist- 

Subarnapur,767017
So

n
ep

u
r

30
-J

u
n

-1
99

4

24yr 5mth 

24dy U
R

Ye
s

600 263 43.833 8.767

O
d

is
h

a

600 270 45.000 13.500

So
n

ep
u

r 
C

o
lle

ge

A
rt

s

1400 1134 81.000 40.500

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 S

o
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

25
09

0/
05

/0
9/

17

62.767 0
% 62.767

198
Priyanka Lusna 

Malic

At-Biripur, Po-

Dengapadar, Gobra, 

Dist-Ganjam G
an

ja
m

16
-F

eb
-9

2

26yr 10mth 

8dy U
R

Ye
s

750 368 49.067 9.813

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 289 48.167 14.450

P
 K

 W
o

m
en

s 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

G
o

b
ra

A
rt

s

1400 1077 76.929 38.464

M
u

kt
i A

N
M

TC
, 

K
u

n
d

u
ra

, P
u

ri

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

17
54

8,
 d

t.
07

-0
6.

20
14

62.728 0
% 62.728

199 Reetanjali Naik

At/Po-Kantabahal,Ps-

Kundheigola,Dist-

Deogarh-768109 D
eo

ga
rh

11
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

13dy ST Ye
s

600 316 52.667 10.533

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 300 50.000 15.000

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1040 74.286 37.143

A
N

M
TC

 D
eo

ga
rh

G
o

vt
.

24
19

4/
05

.0
9.

20
17

62.676 0
% 62.676

200

KALPANA 

MANJARI 

BARAL

KALPANA MANJARI 

BARAL,AT-

GHATAKUDI,PO-

KHAJURIA,PS-PURI 

SADAR,DIST-PURI,PIN-

752011

P
U

R
I

12
-J

u
n

-1
99

0

28yr 6mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 358 47.733 9.547

O
d

is
h

a

600 360 60.000 18.000

D
A

YA
V

IH
A

R
 C

LL
EG

E 
, 

K
A

N
A

S

A
R

TS 1400 982 70.143 35.071

K
H

O
R

D
H

A
 S

C
H

O
O

L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

11
09

7/
01

.1
0.

20
12

62.618 0
% 62.618

201 Rasmita Mirdha

At-Baija, Po-

Rajkishorenagar, PS-

Kishorenagar, Dist-

Angul, PIN-759126

A
n

gu
l

14
-M

ay
-9

1

27yr 7mth 

10dy ST Ye
s

750 375 50.000 10.000
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 300 50.000 15.000

K
 N

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

R
aj

ki
sh

o
re

ag
ar

, A
n

gu
l

A
rt

s

1400 1050 75.000 37.500

A
N

M
 T

C
, D

h
en

ka
n

al

G
o

vt
.

22
10

5,
 d

t.
10

.0
4.

20
17

62.500 0
% 62.500

202
Aparajita 

Padhan

Ouapada

Nadiabarai

Kendrapada

K
en

d
ra

p
ar

a

3-
A

p
r-

19
88

30yr 8mth 

21dy U
R Y 750 344 45.867 9.173

O
d

is
h

a

650 311 47.846 14.354

P
re

m
an

ad
a 

Sa
n

sk
ri

t 

M
ah

ila
 

M
ah

ab
id

ya
la

ya
 

A
rt

s

1000 779 77.900 38.950

M
o

th
er

 T
er

es
a 

A
N

M
/H

W
 (

F)
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

C
h

an
d

ik
h

o
l

11
67

3 
D

t.
30

.0
1.

20
13

62.477 0
% 62.477

203
Anupama 

Pradhan

At-Badjhurdamunda, 

Po-Khaliapali, Block-

Kantamal, Dist-Boudh, 

PIN-762030

B
o

u
d

h

13
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

11dy ST Ye
s

600 339 56.500 11.300

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 284 47.333 14.200

P
an

ch
ay

at
 J

u
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

, P
al

sa
gu

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 1033 73.786 36.893

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt
.

23
63

6,
 d

t.
18

.0
8.

20
17

62.393 0
% 62.393
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7
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B
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st
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ti
o

n
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St
re
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A
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Sc
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n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 
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secured
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Mark

Weighta
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co
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iz
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vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e
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ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 
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ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

204 SASMITA BADI

SASMITA BADI, AT- 

HILUNG, VIA- B.M.PUR, 

DIST-SUBARNAPUR So
n

ep
u

r

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

0

28yr 6mth 

6dy SC Ye
s

900 581 64.556 12.911

O
D

IS
H

A

600 300 50.000 15.000

SO
LA

P
A

D
A

 

M
A

H
A

B
ID

YA
LA

YA
, 

TH
A

K
U

R
G

A
R

H

A
R

TS 1400 964 68.857 34.429

A
N

M
TC

 B
A

LA
N

G
IR

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

16
91

9/
26

-0
7-

20
13

62.340 0
% 62.340

205 Niladree Dhir

At/Po/PS-Ruan, Dist-

Mayurbhanja, PIN-

757035 

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

12
-J

an
-8

6

32yr 11mth 

12dy U
R

Ye
s

750 366 48.800 9.760

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

900 380 42.222 12.667

M
aa

 K
ic

h
ak

es
w

ar
i 

C
o

lle
ge

A
rt

s

1400 1117 79.786 39.893

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

j S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
83

4,
 d

t.
07

.1
2.

20
18

62.320 0
% 62.320

206 Souri Sahu

At-Ainlabhata Po-

Jamala Ps-Gaisilat Dist-

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

3-
Ja

n
-1

99
2

26yr 11mth 

21dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 348 46.400 9.280

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 344 57.333 17.200

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1003 71.643 35.821

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
82

2/
05

-0
9-

20
17

62.301 0
% 62.301

207 Rasmita Patra

At- Bishalpali Po-

Rengali, Via- Lachhipur, 

Dist- Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

15
-J

u
n

-1
98

8

30yr 6mth 

9dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 429 57.200 11.440

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 429 47.667 14.300

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1023 73.071 36.536

A
N

M
TC

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

16
27

7/
23

.0
7.

20
13

62.276 0
% 62.276

208
UPAMA 

MALLICK 

UPAMA MALLICK, 

AT/PO- BOUSUNI, PS-

BINKA, SONEPUR, PIN-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

4-
Ju

n
-1

99
3

25yr 6mth 

20dy SC Ye
s

800 377 47.125 9.425
O

d
is

h
a

600 322 53.667 16.100

SR
I J

A
G

A
N

N
A

TH
 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 B

A
U

N
SU

N
I

A
R

TS 1400 1029 73.500 36.750

SR
IR

A
M

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 , 
SO

H
EL

A

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

15
69

6/
22

-0
7-

20
13

62.275 0
% 62.275

209
Sanghamitra 

Nag

At/Po-Jhinkidungri, Via-

Belapara, Dist-Balangir, 

PIN-767026 B
al

an
gi

r

1-
Ju

l-
90 28yr 5mth 

23dy ST Ye
s

750 338 45.067 9.013

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 287 47.833 14.350

P
ad

m
a 

Lo
ch

an
 

C
o

lle
ge

, T
ik

ra
p

ar
a

A
rt

s

1400 1089 77.786 38.893

A
N

M
 T

C
 B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

18
45

8,
 d

t.
26

.0
5.

20
15

62.256 0
% 62.256

210
Ratnabatee 

Meher

At-Darbekela Po-

Mahulpali  Dist-

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

6-
Ju

l-
19

83

35yr 5mth 

18dy SE
B

C

ye
s

750 317 42.267 8.453

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

900 455 50.556 15.167
C

H
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1081 77.214 38.607

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

22
59

8/
08

-1
2-

20
17

62.227 0
% 62.227
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m
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P
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O
d
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h
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N

u
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C
o

u
n
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R
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st
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ti

o
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o
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e
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R
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m
ar
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if
 a

n
y)

211 Sasmita Barge

At/Po-Rampur, PS-

Loisingha, Dist-

Balangir, PIN-767021 B
al

an
gi

r

26
-0

5-
96 22yr 6mth 

28dy ST N
o

Ye
s

600 334 55.667 11.133

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 300 50.000 15.000

D
.P

.C
o

lle
ge

, 

D
u

n
gu

ri
p

al
i

A
rt

s

1400 1010 72.143 36.071

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

24
37

5,
 d

t.
14

.0
9.

20
17

62.205 0
% 62.205

212 Sunita Pradhan 
At. Dhankauda. 

Sambalpur

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

16dy U
R 750 268 35.733 7.147

O
d

is
h

a

600 322 53.667 16.100

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1090 77.857 38.929

Sr
i R

am
 S

.N
. B

ar
ga

rh
 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

10
39

9/
13

-0
8-

20
12

62.175 0
% 62.175

213 Surabhi Bhoi

Majhiphabsi

Khari

Sonepur So
n

ep
u

r

20
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 7mth 

4dy ST Ye
s

600 376 62.667 12.533

O
d

is
h

a

600 370 61.667 18.500

M
aa

 M
ah

es
w

ar
i 

co
lle

ge
 K

h
am

si
rp

al
i

A
rt

s

1400 870 62.143 31.071

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r,

 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
.

24
33

8 
D

t.
11

.0
9.

20
17

62.105 0
% 62.105

214
Truptimayee 

Sahoo

W/o- Richardson 

Samantaray, At-

Gopinathpur, PO-

Ashram Balikuda, P.S-

Marsaghai, Dist-

Kendrapara, Pin-

754213

K
en

d
ra

p
ar

a

10
-J

u
l-

19
87

31yr 5mth 

14dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 286 38.133 7.627

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 404 44.889 13.467

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1148 82.000 41.000

R
am

a 
D

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 P

at
am

u
n

d
ai

G
o

vt
.

13
16

3/
11

.0
6.

20
13

62.093 0
% 62.093

215
Sanghamitra 

Thanapati

At/PO-Baidyanath Dist-

Subarnapur

5-
M

ay
-1

99
2

26yr 7mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

750 387 51.600 10.320
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

600 289 48.167 14.450

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1044 74.571 37.286

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

25
05

1/
05

-0
9-

20
17

62.056 0
% 62.056

R
es

id
en

t 
n

o
t 

su
b

m
it

te
d

216 Sutapa Sahu

Sargul

Dunguripali

Sonepur So
n

ep
u

r

3-
N

o
v-

19
85

33yr 1mth 

21dy U
R Y 750 449 59.867 11.973

O
d

is
h

a

900 424 47.111 14.133

P
ad

m
ap

u
r 

W
o

m
en

s 

C
o

lle
ge

 P
ad

m
ap

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 1005 71.786 35.893

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

28
37

6 
D

t.
27

.1
2.

20
18

62.000 0
% 62.000

217 Laxmi Kisan

Kuilerijor

Gudrapada

Kuchinda

Sambalpur Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

12
-J

u
l-

19
89

29yr 5mth 

12dy ST Ye
s

750 267 35.600 7.120

O
d

is
h

a

600 343 57.167 17.150

Fa
sh

im
al

 A
n

ch
al

ik
 

C
o

lle
ge

 F
as

h
im

al

A
rt

s

1400 1056 75.429 37.714

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

N
M

 

Tr
ai

n
in

g 
C

en
te

r

G
o

vt
.

18
15

1 
D

t.
20

.0
5.

20
15

61.984 0
% 61.984
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e
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(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

218 Pratima Nayak

C/o-Pramod Padhi, At-

Astha Hospital, 

Bhabanagar, 

Behrampur, Dist-

Ganjam, PIN-760021

P
u

ri

17
-M

ay
-8

9

29yr 7mth 

7dy U
R

Ye
s

750 319 42.533 8.507

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

900 388 43.111 12.933

K
an

d
ak

h
ai

 C
o

lle
ge

 o
f 

SC
I &

 A
rt

s,
 B

aj
ar

ko
te

A
rt

s

1400 1135 81.071 40.536

N
am

it
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

17
09

9,
 d

t.
26

.0
7.

20
13

61.976 0
% 61.976

219
PRAVASINI 

MALIK

AT/PO- RUDHA PADAR, 

DIST- GANJAM , PIN- 

761131 G
A

N
JA

M

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

3

25yr 6mth 

6dy ST Ye
s

600 298 49.667 9.933

O
D

IS
H

A

700 366 52.286 15.686

SH
R

I J
A

G
A

N
N

A
TH

 

SA
N

SK
R

IT
  

V
IS

H
V

A
V

ID
YA

LA
YA

A
R

TS 1400 1017 72.643 36.321

A
N

M
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 

C
EN

TR
E,

 B
ER

H
A

M
P

U
R

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

20
72

7/
19

-D
EC

-2
16

61.940 0
% 61.940

220
Subhashree 

Danayak

D/O-Ramesh Ch. 

Danayak, Ap/Po/PS-

Harabhanga, Dist-

Boudh-762020

B
o

u
d

h

14
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

10dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 297 49.500 9.900

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 277 46.167 13.850

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

Sa
h

ay
o

g 
JR

. 

C
o

lle
ge

, H
ar

b
h

an
ga

A
rt

s

1400 1069 76.357 38.179

K
u

n
ta

la
d

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l O

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 N

ay
ag

ar
h

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

23
41

5,
 d

t.
03

.0
4.

20
17

61.929 0
% 61.929

221
Subhalaxmi 

Tripathy

At-Ambithi, Po-

Mahidharapur, Via/PS- 

Hindol, Dist-

Dehnkanal, PIN-759022 D
h

en
k

an
al

3-
Ju

n
-1

98
2

36yr 6mth 

21dy U
R

Ye
s

750 384 51.200 10.240

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

900 361 40.111 12.033

K
u

m
an

d
 J

ar
as

in
gh

a 
A

 

P
 M

ah
av

.,
 J

ar
as

in
gh

a

A
rt

s

1400 1110 79.286 39.643

A
N

M
 T

C
, D

h
en

ka
n

al

G
o

vt
.

27
11

9,
 d

t.
20

.1
1.

20
18

61.916 0
% 61.916

222
Guptarani 

Padhan

ICTC,SDH Patnagarh 

Dist-Balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

5-
M

ay
-1

98
8

30yr 7mth 

19dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 448 59.733 11.947
B

SE
,o

d
is

h
a

900 404 44.889 13.467

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1017 72.643 36.321

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T 

25
13

9/
06

-1
1-

20
17

61.735 0
% 61.735

223 Mamata Bhoi

At-Potabhadi,PO-

Sonepur, Dist-Sonepur-

767017 So
n

ep
u

r

25
-S

ep
-1

99
6

22yr 2mth 

29dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 331 55.167 11.033

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 279 46.500 13.950

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1028 73.429 36.714

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
A

N
M

, 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

25
08

1/
05

.0
9.

20
17

61.698 0
% 61.698

224 Jogeswari Sahu

At/Po/PS-Sarapali, Via-

Rairakhol, Dist-

Sambalpur-768106

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

15
-A

p
r-

19
96

22yr 8mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

600 339 56.500 11.300

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 249 41.500 12.450
N

ak
ti

d
eu

l C
o

lle
ge

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1062 75.857 37.929

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

n
m

 T
C

, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

22
59

0,
 d

t.
18

.1
2.

20
16

61.679 0
% 61.679
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C
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at
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go
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(U
R

/S
C
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T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

225 Surendri Majhi
At- Badatarak Munda, 

Balangir
B

al
an

gi
r

24
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

0dy ST Ye
s

600 380 63.333 12.667

O
d

is
h

a

600 228 38.000 11.400

G
o

vt
 W

o
m

en
s 

co
lle

ge
 

B
al

an
gi

r

A
rt

s

1400 1050 75.000 37.500

SI
TE

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

27
57

0/
3.

12
.1

8

61.567 0
% 61.567

226
Manjulata 

Budek

At/Po-Singhijuba PS-

Binka Dist-Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

7-
Ju

n
-1

99
3

25yr 6mth 

17dy SC Ye
s

750 324 43.200 8.640

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 322 53.667 16.100

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1031 73.643 36.821

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

25
08

2/
05

-0
9-

20
17

61.561 0
% 61.561

227
Subhadarsini 

Dash

D/O- Bhrugu Kumar 

Dash,At: Quarter No-

01, Near PH sub 

division,Boudh ,Nera 

Bus stand ,PO-

Boudh,Dist: Boudh PIN: 

762014

B
o

u
d

h

10
-J

u
l-

19
89

29yr 5mth 

14dy U
R

Ye
s

750 283 37.733 7.547

B
.S

.E

600 290 48.333 14.500

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

A
rt

s

1400 1105 78.929 39.464

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
So

h
el

a,
B

ar
ga

rh

2
2

4
7

4

61.511 0
% 61.511

228
Jagnyasenee 

Sahu

At/PO- Purena, PS- 

Padampur, Dist-

Bargarh-768036 B
ar

ga
rh

13
-J

u
l-

19
87

31yr 5mth 

11dy U
R

Ye
s

750 473 63.067 12.613

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 365 40.556 12.167

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1028 73.429 36.714

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

N
M

TC
, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
.

28
35

6/
27

.1
2.

20
18

61.494 0
% 61.494

229 Sanju Bhoe

D/O-Sukulji Bhoe,At: 

Tulasi 

Nagar,Balangir,Sargod

on line ,Dist: Balangir 

,PIN:-767001

B
al

an
gi

r

20
-F

eb
-1

99
1

27yr 10mth 

4dy ST Ye
s

600 338 56.333 11.267
B

.S
.E

650 359 55.231 16.569

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

vo
ca

ti
o

n
al

(S
ci

en
ce

)

1400 941 67.214 33.607

A
N

M
TC

,B
al

an
gi

r

24
3

73

61.443 0
% 61.443

230 Sangita Naik. At.Koksara. Kalahandi 

K
al

ah
an

d
i

15
-J

u
l-

19
91

27yr 5mth 

9dy ST 800 352 44.000 8.800

O
d

is
h

a

600 286 47.667 14.300

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1071 76.500 38.250

A
N

M
 T

C
.B

al
an

gi
r 

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

24
37

2/
14

-0
9-

20
17

61.350 0
% 61.350

231 Itshree Kar.

At. Handibhanga. 

Po.Ghantalo.Via 

Asureswar. Dist. 

Cuttack. 

C
u

tt
ac

k

5-
Ju

l-
19

96

22yr 5mth 

19dy U
R 600 375 62.500 12.500

O
d

is
h

a

600 235 39.167 11.750
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

Sc
ie

n
ce

 

1400 1035 73.929 36.964

M
an

ja
ri

 D
ev

i S
.N

. 

B
B

SR
 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

27
21

0/
23

-1
1-

20
18

61.214 0
% 61.214
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 C
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7
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 C
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e
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Full 
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B
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Full 
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st
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n
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e

St
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A
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n
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o

m
m

er
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Full 
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Mark
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In
st
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u

ti
o

n
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am
e

G
o
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 G
o
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e
co
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iz
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vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D
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e

Total 
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ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 
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ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

232
SANGITA 

ROUTRAY

SANGITA ROUTRAY, 

W/o- ABHINNA 

BEHERA, AT- GIRANGA, 

PO- MARSHAGHAI, 

DIST- KENDRAPADA, 

PIN-754213

K
en

d
ra

p
ar

a

12
-A

u
g-

19
83

35yr 4mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 324 43.200 8.640

O
d

is
h

a

700 359 51.286 15.386

SR
I J

A
G

A
N

N
A

TH
 

SA
N

SK
R

IT
 

V
IS

H
V

A
V

ID
YA

LA
YA

A
R

TS 1400 1041 74.357 37.179

R
A

M
A

D
EV

I S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SH

IN
G

, 

P
A

TT
A

M
U

N
D

A
I ,

 

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

13
15

0/
11

-J
U

N
E-

20
13

61.204 0
% 61.204

233 Dolima Nanda
Tarva

Po-Tarva

B
al

an
gi

r

8-
M

ar
-1

99
5

23yr 9mth 

16dy SC Ye
s

600 247 41.167 8.233

O
d

is
h

a

600 271 45.167 13.550

P
ad

m
al

o
ch

an
a 

Ju
n

io
r 

co
lle

ge
 T

ik
ra

p
ad

a

A
rt

s

1400 1103 78.786 39.393

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l m

o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

B
ar

ga
rh

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

22
45

8 
D

t.
09

.0
1.

20
17

61.176 0
% 61.176

234 Sasmita Taria

Kusag

Po-Bolangir

Bolangir B
al

an
gi

r

15
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

9dy SC Ye
s

600 217 36.167 7.233

O
d

is
h

a

600 331 55.167 16.550

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

M
ah

ab
id

ya
la

ya
 

K
u

sa
n

g

A
rt

s

1400 1046 74.714 37.357

Sa
ra

d
ad

ev
i I

n
st

it
u

te
 

o
f 

m
ed

ic
al

 S
ci

en
ce

 

M
ah

an
ad

ib
ih

ar
 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

21
47

3 
D

t.
05

.1
2.

20
16

61.140 0
% 61.140

235 Pragati Mishra

At-Dasarajpur, PO-

Panchamahala,Via-

Ulunda, Dist-Sonepur-

767062

So
n

ep
u

r

7-
Ju

l-
19

92

26yr 5mth 

17dy U
R

Ye
s

750 348 46.400 9.280

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 302 50.333 15.100

N
IO

S

A
rt

s

1400 1028 73.429 36.714

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

15
68

6/
22

.0
7.

20
13

61.094 0
% 61.094

236 Gouri Majhi

At- Matia, Po- Utkela, 

Kesinga, Kalahandi, 

766011 K
al

ah
an

d
i

6-
Ju

n
-1

98
7

31yr 6mth 

18dy ST Ye
s

750 338 45.067 9.013
O

d
is

h
a

900 405 45.000 13.500

M
ili

ta
 P

an
ch

ya
t 

C
o

lle
ge

 , 
R

u
p

ra

A
rt

s

1400 1078 77.000 38.500

V
iv

ek
an

ad
a 

C
h

ar
it

ab
le

 T
ru

st
, 

A
N

M
 T

C
 K

al
ah

an
d

i

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

22
95

7/
17

.1
.2

01
7

61.013 0
% 61.013

237 Rinki Bagh
AT-Bahali Po-Mursingh 

Ps-Tusura Dist-balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

23
-A

p
r-

19
95

23yr 8mth 

1dy U
R

Ye
s

600 251 41.833 8.367

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 279 46.500 13.950

C
H

SE
.O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1083 77.357 38.679

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
56

2/
03

-1
2-

20
18

60.995 0
% 60.995

238
Puspanajali 

Swain

At-Uchhbahal Po-

Nirbachan Dist-

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

17
-J

u
l-

19
88

30yr 5mth 

7dy U
R

Ye
s

750 308 41.067 8.213

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 303 50.500 15.150
C

H
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1053 75.214 37.607

O
N

M
EB

G
o

vt

22
97

0/
17

-0
1-

20
17

60.970 0
% 60.970
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(D
D
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M
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e

ar
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(24/12/2018
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Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

239 Pradipta Padhi

D/O-Madhab Chandra 

Padhi ,At: Patabhadi, 

Po-

Sonepur,Dist:sonepur

So
n

ep
u

r

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

600 249 41.500 8.300

B
.S

.E

650 393 60.462 18.138

C
.H

.S
.E

,O
d

is
h

vo
ca

ti
o

n
al

(A
rt

s)
)

1400 966 69.000 34.500

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 

A
N

M
,S

o
n

ep
u

r

2
7

9
4

7

60.938 0
% 60.938

240 Jhunurani Bhoi
At-Spining Mill, D- 

Colony, Sonepur B
o

u
d

h

14
-M

ay
-1

98
9

29yr 7mth 

10dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 325 43.333 8.667

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

650 362 55.692 16.708

C
H

SE

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

25
07

8/
05

.0
9.

17

60.910 0
% 60.910

241 Ashima Oram

At- Jamirdihi, Po-

Barghat, Via- Lathikata, 

PS-Chandipush, Dist-

Sundargarh, Pin-

770037

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

20
-M

ay
-1

99
4

24yr 7mth 

4dy ST Ye
s

600 302 50.333 10.067

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 361 60.167 18.050

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 916 65.429 32.714

A
N

M
TC

, S
u

n
d

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

18
87

1/
03

.0
6.

20
15

60.831 0
% 60.831

242
Subhasmita 

Mallick

Leprocy Colony Bridge 

Chak Boudh B
o

u
d

h

4-
M

ar
-1

99
3

25yr 9mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

800 362 45.250 9.050

O
d

is
h

a

600 324 54.000 16.200

P
an

ch
ay

at
 C

o
lle

ge
 

B
o

u
d

h

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

Sa
m

an
ta

 s
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

, N
ay

ag
ar

h

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

27
70

3 
D

t.
05

.1
2.

20
18

60.786 0
% 60.786

243

MANJUSHREE 

MADHUSMITA 

SEHTI

MANJUSHREE 

DADHUSMITA SEHTI, 

AT-KUTMENDA, PO- 

CHADEIPANK, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR, PIN-

767062

So
n

ep
u

r

20
-J

u
l-

19
88

30yr 5mth 

4dy SC Ye
s

750 288 38.400 7.680
O

D
IS

H
A

900 381 42.333 12.700

M
B

R
 C

O
LL

EG
E,

 J
P

 

B
IH

A
R

,M
EN

D
A

A
R

TS 1400 1128 80.571 40.286

K
O

U
SA

L 
A

N
M

 

TR
A

IN
IN

G
 S

C
H

O
O

L,
 

SA
M

B
A

LP
U

R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

18
57

9/
28

-0
5-

20
15

60.666 0
% 60.666

244 RENUKA SAHA

RENUKA SAHA,AT/PO-

KAINTIRA,PO- 

BAUSUNI,PS-

BINKA,DIST-

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

13
-J

u
n

-1
98

7

31yr 6mth 

11dy U
R

Ye
s

750 406 54.133 10.827

O
d

is
h

a

900 324 36.000 10.800

B
IJ

EP
U

R
 C

O
LL

EG
E 

B
IJ

E[
P

U
R

A
R

TS 1400 1093 78.071 39.036

SR
IR

A
M

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 B
A

R
G

A
R

H

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

19
34

6/
19

.0
6.

20
15

60.662 0
% 60.662

245 Mamata Singh

At/Po-Bam, Ps-Parjang, 

Via-Kankadahada, Dist-

Dhenkanal, Pin-759028

D
h
en

k
an

al

1
9
-M

ay
-1

9
9

4

24yr 7mth 

5dy S
T

Ye
s

600 331 55.167 11.033

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 274 45.667 13.700
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1006 71.857 35.929

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 D
h
en

k
an

al

Y
es

2
3
3
7
6

60.662 0
% 60.662
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B
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A
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m
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st

it
u

ti
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am
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G
o

vt
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 G
o

vt
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e
co
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iz
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 P
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./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e
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Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 
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ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

246 Sunanda Goud

At/PO-Laidaguna Ps-

Kuchinda Dist-

Sambalpur
Sa

m
b

al
p

u
r

5-
Ju

n
-1

98
5

33yr 6mth 

19dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 459 61.200 12.240

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

900 344 38.222 11.467

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1033 73.786 36.893

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
82

4/
05

-0
9-

20
17

60.600 0
% 60.600

247 Manju Pande
At- Karalakatha, Boudh 

762017 B
o

u
d

h

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 6mth 

6dy SC Ye
s

600 293 48.833 9.767

O
d

is
h

a

650 348 53.538 16.062

vo
ca

ti
o

n
al

 C
o

lle
ge

, 

K
an

ta
m

al

A
rt

s

1400 972 69.429 34.714

Sa
ila

b
al

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

n
u

rs
in

g,
P

u
ri

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

25
86

2/
12

.1
2.

17

60.542 0
% 60.542

248 Dipanjali Majhi

At/Po- M.Rampur, New 

Colony, Dist-Kalahandi-

766102 K
al

ah
an

d
i

27
-S

ep
-1

99
0

28yr 2mth 

27dy ST Ye
s

750 250 33.333 6.667

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 271 45.167 13.550

B
ija

ya
n

an
d

a 

P
an

ch
ay

at
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

Tu
la

p
ad

a

A
rt

s

1400 1129 80.643 40.321

R
am

ad
ev

i S
ch

o
ll 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 P

at
am

u
n

d
ei

, 

K
en

d
ra

p
ad

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
29

1,
 d

t.
26

.1
1.

20
18

60.538 0
% 60.538

249 Pana Hembram

Gandhi Stadium 

Bolangir

Po-Rajendra College

Bolangir M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

4-
A

p
r-

19
93

25yr 8mth 

20dy ST Ye
s

800 307 38.375 7.675

O
d

is
h

a

650 375 57.692 17.308

G
o

vt
. V

o
ca

ti
o

n
al

 

Ju
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

 

U
llu

n
d

a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 995 71.071 35.536

Sw
ar

n
al

at
a 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

St
u

d
y 

C
u

tt
ac

k
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

24
59

4 
D

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

60.518 0
% 60.518

250
Yashobanti 

Sahu

Dumerpali, A/p-

Karlajhuri, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767023, Mob-

9938013920

So
n

ep
u

r

14
-M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

10dy SE
B

C

P
H

 (
Lo

co
m

o
to

r 

D
is

ab
ili

ty
)

Ye
s

750 404 53.867 10.773
B

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

600 295 49.167 14.750

A
G

A
LP

U
R

 P
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

R
O

TH

A
rt

s

1400 978 69.857 34.929

A
N

M
TC

 

SU
B

A
R

N
A

P
U

R

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

27
88

7/
10

.1
2.

20
18

60.452 0
% 60.452

251 Bharati Nayak

At-Khapuria Po-

Mahimadeipur via-

Rahama Dist-

Jagatsingh pur

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

23
-J

u
l-

19
82

36yr 5mth 

1dy U
R

Ye
s

750 340 45.333 9.067

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

900 420 46.667 14.000

G
R

A
M

ES
W

A
R

 

M
A

H
A

B
ID

YL
YA

 

P
A

N
C

H
A

P
A

LI

A
rt

s

1000 747 74.700 37.350

Fl
o

re
n

ce
 N

ig
h

ta
n

gl
e 

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

tr
e 

K
o

ra
p

u
t

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

11
49

1/
31

.0
1.

20
13

60.417 0
% 60.417

252
Swarnalata 

Kanhar

Sarukoi

At/po-Telapali

Kandhamal

K
an

d
h

am
al

20
-J

an
-1

99
6

22yr 11mth 

4dy ST Ye
s

600 268 44.667 8.933

O
d

is
h

a

600 310 51.667 15.500

P
an

ch
ay

at
 J

u
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

 P
h

ir
in

gi
a

A
rt

s

1400 1007 71.929 35.964

B
h

av
a 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
B

h
u

b
an

es
w

ar

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

17
47

5 
D

t.
03

.1
0.

20
13

60.398 0
% 60.398
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P
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te
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st
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O
d
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h

a 
N

u
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g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
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o
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D
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e
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
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p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

253 Mamata Raul

At- Kusadadar, Po- 

Khanda Hata, Ps- 

Subalaya, Subarnapur, 

Pin-767018

So
n

ep
u

r

1-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

23dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 350 46.667 9.333

O
d

is
h

a

600 290 48.333 14.500

SM
 +

2 
M

o
h

av
 

,M
ad

h
ap

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 1023 73.071 36.536

K
o

sh
al

a 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g 

C
en

tr
e,

 S
am

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

15
75

8/
22

.0
7.

20
13

60.369 0
% 60.369

254
SANTOSHINI 

MAHAKUL

SANTOSHINI 

MAHAKUL, AT-

LAMBAKANI, PO- 

BADHIGAON, PO/DIST- 

BOUDH

B
o

u
d

h

25
-A

u
g-

19
86

32yr 3mth 

29dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 369 49.200 9.840

O
D

IS
H

A

900 390 43.333 13.000

R
A

IR
A

K
H

O
L 

W
O

M
EN

S 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 R

A
IR

A
K

H
O

L

A
R

TS 1400 1049 74.929 37.464

ZE
N

ES
YS

 J
R

. N
U

R
SI

N
G

 

SC
H

O
O

L 
, 

JA
G

A
TS

IN
G

P
U

R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

20
14

6/
01

-0
7-

20
15

60.304 0
% 60.304

255 Kabita Padhan

At/Po- M.Rampur 

(Near High School 

Chowk), Dist- 

Kalahandi, Pin- 766102 K
al

ah
an

d
i

1
5

-M
ay

-1
9

9
1

27yr 7mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

750 292 38.933 7.787

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 281 46.833 14.050

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1076 76.857 38.429

N
et

aj
i 

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

Y
es

2
1

7
7

7

60.265 0
% 60.265

256
RENUKA 

THANAPATI

RENUKA 

THANAPATI,AT/PO- 

BAUNSUNI,DIST-

BOUDH,PIN-762015

B
O

U
D

H

8-
Ju

l-
19

87

31yr 5mth 

16dy U
R

Ye
s

750 345 46.000 9.200

O
d

is
h

a

900 450 50.000 15.000

N
J 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 

C
H

A
K

R
A

K
EN

A
R

TS 1400 1007 71.929 35.964

SU
SH

IL
A

D
EV

I S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, 

N
U

A
P

A
D

A

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

18
22

4/
20

.0
5.

20
15

60.164 0
% 60.164

257 Pinky Pradhan Rajib Nagar Bolangir

B
al

an
gi

r

10
-M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

14dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 380 50.667 10.133
O

d
is

h
a

600 251 41.833 12.550

R
ad

h
as

h
ya

m
 

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

C
o

lle
ge

 

B
ile

is
ar

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 1047 74.786 37.393

C
h

ri
st

ia
n

 H
o

sp
it

al
, 

B
is

am
 C

u
tt

ac
k 

R
ay

ag
ad

a
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

20
60

9 
D

t.
29

.0
4.

20
16

60.076 0
% 60.076

258 TITI PRADHAN

TITI PRADHAN, C/O- 

PADMA CHARAN 

PADHAN, AT-BELARI, 

PO- AMBAPADA, DIST- 

PURI, PIN-752011

P
U

R
I

5-
A

p
r-

19
92

26yr 8mth 

19dy U
R

Ye
s

800 393 49.125 9.825

O
d

is
h

a

600 261 43.500 13.050

G
O

V
T.

 W
O

M
EN

S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
P

U
R

I

A
R

TS 1400 1041 74.357 37.179

B
H

A
V

A
 S

C
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 

B
H

U
B

A
N

ES
W

A
R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

26
20

4/
12

.1
0.

21
01

7

60.054 0
% 60.054

259 Chandini Naik

C/o- Amulya Naik,  

At/Po-Alkar Mauza, Po-

Janla, Ps-Jatni, Dist-

Khurda, Pin-752054

So
n

ep
u

r

6
-A

p
r-

1
9
9

7

21yr 8mth 

18dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

600 198 33.000 6.600

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

650 367 56.462 16.938
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

S
ci

en
ce

1400 1022 73.000 36.500

Ja
so

d
ad

ev
i 

S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 

N
u
rs

in
g
 A

N
M

, 

S
o
n
ep

u
r

Y
es

2
5
0
7
5

60.038 0
% 60.038
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C
as
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 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

260 PUJA PRADHAN

AT/PO- TIKABALI, PS-

TIKABALI, DIST-

KANDHAMAL
K

A
N

D
H

A
M

A
L

10
-M

ay
-1

99
2

26yr 7mth 

14dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 284 37.867 7.573

O
D

IS
H

A

600 274 45.667 13.700

A
M

C
S 

C
O

LL
EG

E 

TI
K

A
B

A
LI

A
R

TS 1400 1085 77.500 38.750

A
U

M
 S

A
I S

C
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, 

B
ER

H
A

M
P

U
R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

17
75

5/
05

-A
P

R
IL

-2
01

5

60.023 0
% 60.023

261 Sonali Dehuri

At/Po-Khatkatia, Po-

Kantamal, Dist-Boudh-

762030 B
o

u
d

h

24
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

0dy U
R

Ye
s

600 269 44.833 8.967

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 256 42.667 12.800

Si
d

d
h

es
w

ar
 B

ab
a,

 

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

M
ah

v.
 

Sa
ga

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 1070 76.429 38.214

SI
TE

 A
N

M
 T

C
, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

23
62

5,
 d

t.
16

.0
8.

20
17

59.981 0
% 59.981

262 Niyatirani Suna

Mursing,

Deogaon

Bolangir B
al

an
gi

r

8-
Ju

n
-1

99
0

28yr 6mth 

16dy SE
B

C

Y 750 285 38.000 7.600

O
d

is
h

a

600 262 43.667 13.100

D
h

u
rb

an
an

d
a 

C
o

lle
ge

 

K
u

tu
rl

a

A
rt

s

1400 1098 78.429 39.214

R
C

H
S 

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

K
h

ar
ia

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

12
96

5 
D

t.
03

.0
6.

20
13

59.914 0
% 59.914

263 Bibismita Dhuri
At/Po-Arapaju, Dist- 

Kandhamal

K
an

d
h

am
al

1
9

-S
ep

-1
9

9
1

27yr 3mth 

5dy S
T

Ye
s

750 341 45.467 9.093

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 269 44.833 13.450

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1045 74.643 37.321

K
h

u
rd

a 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

K
h

u
rd

a

Y
es

2
5

7
3

9

59.865 0
% 59.865

264
Pankajini 

Choudhury

At-Bandhapali, Po-

Kantamal, Dist-Boudh-

762017 B
o

u
d

h

30
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 5mth 

24dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

800 489 61.125 12.225
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 252 42.000 12.600

P
an

ch
ay

at
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

K
an

d
h

am
al

A
rt

s

1400 981 70.071 35.036

M
u

kt
i A

N
M

 T
C

, 

K
u

n
d

u
ra

, P
u

ri

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

26
53

7,
 d

t.
26

.0
2.

20
18

59.861 0
% 59.861

265 Sanjukta Nayak

At-BED Hostel, Po-

Motijharan, PS-

Dhanupali, Dist-

Sambalpur, PIN-

768001

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

20
-M

ay
-9

0

28yr 7mth 

4dy U
R

Ye
s

750 251 33.467 6.693

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 309 51.500 15.450

Sa
m

al
es

w
ar

i C
o

lle
ge

, 

B
ar

ab
az

ar
, S

am
b

al
p

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 1053 75.214 37.607

K
o

sh
al

 A
N

M
 T

C
, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

18
59

5,
 d

t.
28

.0
5.

20
15

59.750 0
% 59.750

266 Sunita Dani

At-Golgunda, Po- 

Jagrutibihar, Dist-

Sambalpur, Pin-768020

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

8
-J

u
l-

1
9
9

0

28yr 5mth 

16dy S
C

Ye
s

750 270 36.000 7.200

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 272 45.333 13.600
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1089 77.786 38.893

S
ri

 R
am

 S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 

N
u
rs

in
g
, 

B
ar

g
ar

h

Y
es

1
9
3
5
4

59.693 0
% 59.693
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C
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P
H

 C
at

e
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W
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w
th

e
r 

p
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d
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 (

7
th

 C
la
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C
e
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if
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at

e
)

Full 
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Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

267 Sagarika Guru

Paikbahal, A/p-

Deulpadar, Dist- 

Subarnapur, pin-

767020, Mob-

9861803144

So
n

ep
u

r

1-
Ju

l-
19

96

22yr 5mth 

23dy U
R

Ye
s

600 205 34.167 6.833

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 342 57.000 17.100

M
A

A
 M

A
H

ES
W

A
R

I 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
B

A
LA

R
A

N
G

A

A
rt

s

1400 1001 71.500 35.750

JO
SA

D
A

D
EV

I S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 

SO
N

EP
U

R

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

27
95

4/
10

.1
2.

20
18

59.683 0
% 59.683

268 Nirasa Dharua

At/Po-Harinapali, Via-

Ullunda, Dist- 

Subarnapur-767062 So
n

ep
u

r

17
-J

u
n

-1
99

3

25yr 6mth 

7dy ST Ye
s

900 529 58.778 11.756

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 267 44.500 13.350

C
o

rr
es

p
o

n
d

en
ce

A
rt

s

1400 968 69.143 34.571

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

al
an

gi
r

G
o

vt
.

16
90

4,
 d

t.
26

.0
7.

20
13

59.677 0
% 59.677

269 Santosini Naik

At/Po-Nalini Chowk, 

Sonepur, Dist-sonepur-

767017 So
n

ep
u

r

4-
M

ar
-1

98
8

30yr 9mth 

20dy U
R

Ye
s

750 310 41.333 8.267

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 372 41.333 12.400

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1091 77.929 38.964

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
A

N
M

, 

So
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

27
95

6/
10

.1
2.

20
18

59.631 0
% 59.631

270 Rashmita Sa

At-Bhalupita,Po- 

Bhainsha, Ps-

Patnagarh, Dist-

Balangir, Pin-767048

B
al

an
gi

r

2
5

-A
p

r-
1

9
9

6

22yr 7mth 

29dy S
E

B
C

Y
es

Ye
s

600 293 48.833 9.767

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 257 42.833 12.850

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1036 74.000 37.000

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g

 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
4

3
6

9

59.617 0
% 59.617

271 Reena Sarap

C/O-Ranjit Sahu, At-

Majhipada, PO/Dist-

Subarnapur-767017 So
n

ep
u

r

3-
Ju

l-
19

90

28yr 5mth 

21dy U
R

Ye
s

750 301 40.133 8.027
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 242 40.333 12.100

Tr
u

st
 F

u
n

d
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

B
ar

ga
rh

A
rt

s

1400 1105 78.929 39.464

Sr
i R

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

19
34

5,
 d

t.
19

.0
6.

20
15

59.591 0
% 59.591

272 Smita Prusti

At/Po-Ujalpur, PS-

Lephripara, Dist-

Sundargarh

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

16
-J

u
l-

19
89

29yr 5mth 

8dy U
R

Ye
s

750 342 45.600 9.120

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

900 358 39.778 11.933

U
ja

lp
u

r 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

U
ja

lp
u

r

A
rt

s

1400 1079 77.071 38.536

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

n
m

 T
C

, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

18
19

4,
 d

t.
20

.0
5.

20
15

59.589 0
% 59.589

273 Parbati Kanhar

D/O-Namaratna 

Kanhar ,At:-Telapsli,Po-

Telapali,PO-

phiringia,Dist: 

Kandhamal,PIN:762011

K
an

d
h

am
al

28
-M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 6mth 

26dy ST Ye
s

900 350 38.889 7.778

B
.S

.E

600 272 45.333 13.600
C

.H
.S

.E
,O

d
is

h

A
rt

s

1400 1068 76.286 38.143

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

2
99

26

59.521 0
% 59.521
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R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

274 Lilima Suna

At-

KhaliapaliMayabaraha 

Ps-Rampur Dist-

Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

5-
M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

19dy SC

P
H

-V
A

ye
s

600 198 33.000 6.600

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 339 56.500 16.950

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1001 71.500 35.750

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
83

5/
07

-0
9-

20
17

59.300 0
% 59.300

275 Rejia Jena

At-Dalapada, Po-

Khajiripada, Dist-

Kandhamal, PIN-

762012 K
an

d
h

am
al

15
-F

eb
-8

8

30yr 10mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

750 300 40.000 8.000

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

900 365 40.556 12.167

A
m

b
ed

ka
r 

M
ah

av
id

ya
la

ya
, 

K
h

aj
u

ri
p

ad
a

A
rt

s

1400 1094 78.143 39.071

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

Sc
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 K

h
o

rd
h

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

29
93

1,
 d

t.
29

.0
6.

20
15

59.238 0
% 59.238

276
Prachi Parijita 

Sethi

At/Po-- Pichukoli, Dist- 

Khurda, Pin-752064

K
h

o
rd

a

1
2

-M
ay

-1
9

9
0

28yr 7mth 

12dy S
C

Ye
s

750 310 41.333 8.267

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 312 52.000 15.600

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 985 70.357 35.179

K
h

u
rd

a 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

K
h

u
rd

a

Y
es

2
2

1
7

0

59.045 0
% 59.045

277
Mamina 

Pradhan

At-Talpalipada, Po/Dist-

Balangir, Pin-767001

B
al

an
gi

r

1
2

-J
u

l-
1

9
8

7

31yr 5mth 

12dy U
R

Ye
s

750 284 37.867 7.573

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 383 42.556 12.767

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1081 77.214 38.607

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
3

6
1

4

58.947 0
% 58.947

278 Rashmita Podh

S/o-Sri Brahma Podh, 

At-Balijuri, Po-

Baidyanath, Dist-

Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

2-
Ju

n
-9

0

28yr 6mth 

22dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 286 38.133 7.627
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 317 52.833 15.850

M
aa

 M
ah

es
w

ar
i 

C
o

lle
ge

, 

K
h

am
b

es
w

ar
ip

al
i

A
rt

s

1400 992 70.857 35.429

SI
TE

 A
N

M
 T

C
, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

23
61

9,
 d

t.
16

.0
8.

20
17

58.905 0
% 58.905

279 SAPNA BHOI

SAPNA BHOI,AT-

SAULPUR,PO-BINKA,PS-

BINKA,DIST-

SUBARNAPUR,PIN-

767019

So
n

ep
u

r

11
-J

u
l-

19
93

25yr 5mth 

13dy ST Ye
s

800 361 45.125 9.025

O
d

is
h

a

600 306 51.000 15.300

SA
TL

A
M

A
 C

O
LL

EG
E 

SA
TL

A
M

A
R

TS 1400 968 69.143 34.571

A
N

M
 T

C
 

SU
B

A
R

N
A

P
U

R

G
O

V
T

24
32

9/
11

.0
9.

20
17

58.896 0
% 58.896

280 Sasmita Padhan

At-Kudkibeda,Po-

Beheramal,Dunguripali

,Dist-Sonepur So
n

ep
u

r

4-
Ju

l-
19

90

28yr 5mth 

20dy U
R

Ye
s

750 279 37.200 7.440

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 358 39.778 11.933
C

H
SE

O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1106 79.000 39.500

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l, 

B
ar

ga
rh

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

19
34

9/
19

.0
6

.2
01

5

58.873 0
% 58.873
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C
as
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 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
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se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if
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e
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Full 
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secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 

Marks
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% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

281 Tarasa Bhue

At-Kaintira Po-Bausuni 

Ps-Binka Dist-

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

8-
Fe

b
-1

98
7

31yr 10mth 

16dy ST Ye
s

750 314 41.867 8.373

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 318 53.000 15.900

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 967 69.071 34.536

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

21
22

4/
05

-0
1-

20
17

58.809 0
% 58.809

282
Priyanka 

Kumbhar

At-Ambedkar Chowk, 

Po- Sonepur, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767017

So
n

ep
u

r

1
2

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

7

21yr 6mth 

12dy S
C

Ye
s

600 268 44.667 8.933

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 273 45.500 13.650

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1013 72.357 36.179

Ja
so

d
ad

ev
i 

S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g
 A

N
M

, 

S
o

n
ep

u
r

Y
es

2
5

2
2

0

58.762 0
% 58.762

283 Santoshini Sahu

A/p-Beheramal,PS-

Dunguripali,Dist-

Sonepur,Mob  No-

9937664148 2-
Ju

l-
19

82

36yr 5mth 

22dy SE
B

C

YE
S

750 317 42.267 8.453

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

900 428 47.556 14.267

W
O

M
EN

;S
 C

O
LL

EG
E 

K
A

D
A

LI
P

A
LI

A
rt

s

600 432 72.000 36.000

SA
SW

O
TI

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, P
U

R
I

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

21
48

5/
13

.0
1.

20
17

58.720 0
% 58.720

R
es

id
en

cy
 c

er
ti

fi
ca

te
 

n
o

t 
su

b
m

it
te

d
.

284 Gayatri Suna 

At: Jamutpali. 

Po.Guderpali. Dist. 

Bargarh So
n

ep
u

r

9-
Ja

n
-1

98
6

32yr 11mth 

15dy SC 750 254 33.867 6.773

O
d

is
h

a

900 443 49.222 14.767

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1037 74.071 37.036

Sr
i R

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g 
So

h
el

a.

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

24
82

8/
07

-0
9-

20
17

58.576 0
% 58.576

285 Sobhana Biswal

At/PO-

Modipada(Janani 

Maternity Nursing 

Home),Dist-Sambalpur-

768002

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

11
-J

u
n

-1
99

6

22yr 6mth 

13dy O
B

C

Ye
s

600 281 46.833 9.367
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

600 259 43.167 12.950

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1014 72.429 36.214

Sa
m

it
a 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
N

im
ap

ad
a,

 

P
u

ri

G
o

vt
.

25
21

5/
21

.0
9.

20
17

58.531 0
% 58.531

H
SE

 B
o

ar
d

 C
er

ti
fi

.n
o

t 

su
b

m
it

te
d

286
KAINTA 

MALLICK

KAINTA MALLICK,AT- 

MUNDA SAHI, PO- 

MINIA, PS-SADAR 

(PLB), DIST-

KANDHAMAL, PIN-

762001, DIST-

KANDHAMAL

K
A

N
D

H
A

M
A

L

6-
M

ar
-1

99
1

27yr 9mth 

18dy ST Ye
s

900 373 41.444 8.289

O
D

IS
H

A

600 242 40.333 12.100

G
O

V
T.

 J
R

. C
O

LL
EG

E,
 

P
H

U
LB

A
N

I

A
R

TS 1400 1065 76.071 38.036

P
U

R
I S

C
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SH

IN
G

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

19
10

4/
12

-J
U

N
E-

20
15

58.425 0
% 58.425

287
Puspanjali 

Kumbhar

At/PO-Manupali, Dist-

Boudh-762015 B
o

u
d

h

8-
M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

16dy SC Ye
s

600 232 38.667 7.733

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 260 43.333 13.000
C

H
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1055 75.357 37.679

P
io

n
ee

r 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g 

Sc
h

o
o

l, 
B

B
SR

G
o

vt
.

21
17

3/
18

.0
1

.2
01

7

58.412 0
% 58.412
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 C
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B
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Weightag
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st
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re

am
 (

A
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m
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ce
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Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta
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st

it
u

ti
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n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
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e
co
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iz
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vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

288 Laxmi Padhan

Bahali

Mursingh

Deogaon Bolangir B
al

an
gi

r

4-
Ja

n
-1

98
3

35yr 11mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Y 750 256 34.133 6.827

O
d

is
h

a

900 364 40.444 12.133

D
h

u
rb

an
an

d
a 

C
o

lle
ge

 

K
u

tu
rl

a

A
rt

s

1400 1102 78.714 39.357

R
C

H
S 

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

K
h

ar
ia

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

12
95

7 
D

t.
03

.0
6.

20
13

58.317 0
% 58.317

289 Rebatee Luha

C/O-Dube Luha, At/po- 

Sukha, via- 

Cherupali,PS-

Dungaripali,Dist-

Sonepur-767023

So
n

ep
u

r

4-
Ju

l-
19

91

27yr 5mth 

20dy ST Ye
s

750 392 52.267 10.453

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 223 37.167 11.150

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1026 73.286 36.643

SI
TE

, A
N

M
TC

, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

21
65

6/
14

.1
2.

20
16

58.246 0
% 58.246

290 Harita Sahu

At-Uffula,Po-

Birmaharajpur,Dist-

Sonepur-767018 So
n

ep
u

r

7-
Ju

l-
19

87

31yr 5mth 

17dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 327 43.600 8.720

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 368 40.889 12.267

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1041 74.357 37.179

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

 B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
 r

ec
o

gi
n

se
d

23
60

1/
16

.0
8.

20
17

58.165 0
% 58.165

291
Kunjalata 

Nayak

Padampur

Po-Rajborasambar

Bargarh B
ar

ga
rh

18
-J

u
l-

19
89

29yr 5mth 

6dy U
R Y 750 271 36.133 7.227

O
d

is
h

a

900 446 49.556 14.867

La
kh

am
ar

a 
C

o
lle

ge
 

La
kh

am
ar

a

A
rt

s

1400 1010 72.143 36.071

Si
te

 A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g 

C
en

te
r 

B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

23
60

8 
D

t-
16

.0
8.

20
17

58.165 0
% 58.165

292
Renuka 

Mahakur

At/PO-Kamalpur,Via-

B.M.Pur,Dist-Sonepur

So
n

ep
u

r

27
-J

u
l-

19
87

31yr 4mth 

27dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 432 57.600 11.520
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

900 355 39.444 11.833

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 973 69.500 34.750

SI
TE

, A
N

M
TC

, 

B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
.

15
31

1/
20

.0
7.

20
13

58.103 0
% 58.103

293 Trupti Kalo

At-

Bonigarh(Jaganathpur) 

Back Side of Hospital, 

Dist-Sundergarh-

770038

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

15
-M

ay
-1

98
5

33yr 7mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

750 323 43.067 8.613

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 392 43.556 13.067

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

Sa
sm

it
a 

So
n

 P
u

ri

G
o

vt
 r

ec
o

gi
n

se
d

20
86

9/
25

.0
3.

20
17

58.037 0
% 58.037

294

SOUMYA 

PRIYADARSINI 

PRADHAN

SOUMYA 

PRIYADARSINI 

PRADHAN C
U

TT
A

C
K

14
-J

an
-1

99
2

26yr 11mth 

10dy U
R

Ye
s

750 281 37.467 7.493

O
d

is
h

a

600 311 51.833 15.550

B
H

A
IR

A
V

I C
O

LL
EG

E 

P
U

R
U

N
A

 C
U

TT
A

C
K

A
R

TS 1400 979 69.929 34.964

K
U

N
TA

LA
D

EV
I 

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 
N

U
R

SI
N

G
 

N
A

YA
G

A
R

H

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

23
41

6/
03

.0
4

.2
01

7

58.008 0
% 58.008
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st
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ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

295
SONALISA 

BEHERA

SONALISA BEHERA,AT- 

BANSHIPUR,PO-

BANSHIPUR,PS-

BINJHAPUR,DIST-

JAJPUR,PIN755012

JA
JP

U
R

24
-J

u
n

-1
99

1

27yr 6mth 

0dy U
R

Ye
s

800 257 32.125 6.425

O
d

is
h

a

600 238 39.667 11.900

N
 C

O
LL

EG
E 

N
A

R
SI

N
G

H
P

U
R

A
R

TS 1400 1111 79.357 39.679

P
A

TH
A

N
I S

A
M

A
N

TA
 

SO
N

 N
A

YA
G

A
R

H

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

22
57

2/
19

.0
1.

20
17

58.004 0
% 58.004

296 Pyari Kerketta

Jhora Bahal, A/p-

Jadakudar, Dist-

Sundargarh, pin-

770037, Mob No-

7894866731

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

26
-A

p
r-

19
90

28yr 7mth 

28dy U
R

Ye
s

750 319 42.533 8.507

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 262 43.667 13.100

B
ED

A
B

YA
SA

 

M
A

H
A

B
ID

YA
LY

A
, 

R
O

U
R

K
EL

A

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

SR
EE

 M
A

A
 S

C
H

O
O

L 

O
F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, 

N
IM

A
P

A
R

A
 P

U
R

I

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

26
03

5/
10

.0
8.

20
17

57.964 0
% 57.964

297 Minati Naik
At-Bhawanipatana Dist-

Kalahandi

K
al

ah
an

d
i

21
-O

ct
-1

99
6

22yr 2mth 

3dy ST Ye
s

600 269 44.833 8.967

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 233 38.833 11.650

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1045 74.643 37.321

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
54

9/
03

-1
2-

20
18

57.938 0
% 57.938

298
Truptimee 

Kahnar

At-Banjori, Po- 

Bathola, Via-Patnagarh, 

Dist- Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

1
2

-J
u

l-
1

9
8

8

30yr 5mth 

12dy S
T

Ye
s

750 310 41.333 8.267

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 399 44.333 13.300

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
7

5
7

1

57.924 0
% 57.924

299
Satayabati 

Prusti

At:Tikripada. 

Subarnapur 

So
n

ep
u

r

10
-J

u
l-

19
90

28yr 5mth 

14dy U
R 750 320 42.667 8.533

O
d

is
h

a
600 279 46.500 13.950

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 991 70.786 35.393

Fl
o

re
n

ce
  N

ig
h

ti
n

ga
l 

A
N

M
/H

W
(F

) 
Ja

ya
p

u
r.

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

23
31

2/
07

-0
1-

20
17

57.876 0
% 57.876

300
Swarnalata 

Bariha

At-Dumerpadar, Po- 

Pandamunda, Via-

Jogimunda, Dist- 

Balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

1
1

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

3

25yr 6mth 

13dy S
T

Ye
s

800 326 40.750 8.150

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 247 41.167 12.350

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1043 74.500 37.250

M
an

ja
ri

d
ev

i 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

Y
es

2
7

2
3

2

57.750 0
% 57.750

301 Tikilipama Bag
Deulipadar

Tarva, Sonepur

So
n

ep
u

r

2-
A

p
r-

19
96

22yr 8mth 

22dy SC Y 600 268 44.667 8.933

O
d

is
h

a

600 248 41.333 12.400

M
B

R
 J

r.
 C

o
lle

ge
 J

P
 

B
ih

ar
 M

en
d

a

A
rt

s

1400 1019 72.786 36.393

Jo
sh

ad
ad

ev
i S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 S
o

n
ep

u
r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

25
09

4 
D

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

57.726 0
% 57.726
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D
o

m
ic

ile
 D
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D
at

e
 o
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B
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(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

302
GEETANJALI 

MAJHI

GEETANJALI MAJHI , 

AT/PO- MODIPADA, 

DIST- SAMBALPUR, PIN-

768002

A
n

gu
l

15
-M

ay
-1

99
0

28yr 7mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

750 246 32.800 6.560

O
D

IS
H

A

900 444 49.333 14.800

W
O

M
EN

S 
C

O
LL

EG
E 

K
U

C
H

IN
D

A

A
R

TS 1400 1017 72.643 36.321

SE
V

A
 S

C
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SN

G
 , 

A
N

G
U

L

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

25
34

2/
31

-A
U

G
-2

01
7

57.681 0
% 57.681

303 Mamata Barik
At/PO-Bandalo PS-

Bardachan Dist-Jajpur JA
JP

U
R

4-
M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 382 50.933 10.187

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 239 39.833 11.950

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

21
95

6/
23

-0
3-

20
17

57.672 0
% 57.672

304
Chandrabati 

Mallick

At-Mallick Pada, PO-

Bisi Pada, Via-Firingia, 

Dist-Kandhamal-

762011 K
an

d
h

am
al

10
-F

eb
-1

98
8

30yr 10mth 

14dy ST Ye
s

750 296 39.467 7.893

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 284 47.333 14.200

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

G
o

vt
.

25
74

0/
21

.0
9.

20
17

57.629 0
% 57.629

305 Mamata Kanhar

At-Dumuriguda, Po-

Bishipada, Via-

Phiringia, Dist-

Kandhamal, Pin-

762011

K
an

d
h

am
al

5
-F

eb
-1

9
9

0

28yr 10mth 

19dy S
T

Ye
s

750 275 36.667 7.333

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

650 316 48.615 14.585

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

C
o

m
m

er
ce

1400 998 71.286 35.643

K
h

u
rd

a 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

K
h

u
rd

a

Y
es

2
5

7
4

5

57.561 0
% 57.561

306
Smitanjali 

Swain

Kantamal

Boudh B
o

u
d

h

15
-M

ay
-1

98
7

31yr 7mth 

9dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 256 34.133 6.827
O

d
is

h
a

900 357 39.667 11.900

P
an

ch
ay

at
 C

o
lle

ge
 

K
an

ta
m

al

A
rt

s

1400 1086 77.571 38.786

P
at

h
an

i S
am

an
ta

 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

N
ay

ag
ar

h
G

o
vt

. R
ec

g.
 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

22
57

1 
D

t.
19

.0
1.

20
17

57.512 0
% 57.512

307
Gitanjali 

Pradhan

At-Sanbhalupali, PO-

Singhijuba,Dist-

Sonepur-767045 So
n

ep
u

r

11
-A

u
g-

19
85

33yr 4mth 

13dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 310 41.333 8.267

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 386 42.889 12.867

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1018 72.714 36.357

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

13
22

8/
12

.0
6.

20
13

57.490 0
% 57.490

308
Rasmita 

Pradhan

At-

Badkirasira,Khandahot

a Subulaya,Dist-

Sonepur

So
n

ep
u

r

15
-S

ep
-1

98
6

32yr 3mth 

9dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 300 40.000 8.000

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 326 36.222 10.867
C

H
SE

O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1078 77.000 38.500

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l, 

B
ar

ga
rh

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
is

ed

24
84

5/
07

.0
9

.2
01

7

57.367 0
% 57.367
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(D
D
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M

-Y
e

ar
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Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

309
Manikamoti 

Behera

At/po-Kenabeta, Via-

Bonai, Dist-Sundargarh-

770051
Su

n
d

er
ga

rh

20
-M

ar
-1

99
0

28yr 9mth 

4dy

sc Ye
s

750 373 49.733 9.947

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 389 43.222 12.967

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 964 68.857 34.429

A
N

M
TC

,S
u

n
d

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

18
88

5/
03

.0
6.

20
15

57.342 0
% 57.342

310
Jayashree 

Mendily

At-Kapasira Po-

Manumunda Dist-

Boudh B
o

u
d

h

20
-M

ay
-1

99
6

22yr 7mth 

4dy U
R

Ye
s

600 225 37.500 7.500

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 291 48.500 14.550

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 987 70.500 35.250

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
94

1/
10

-1
2-

20
18

57.300 0
% 57.300

311
PRAMIALA 

DASH

PRAMILA DASH, AT- 

DENGIBHADI, PO- 

SUNDARGARH, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH, PIN-

770001, 

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

13
-J

an
-1

98
9

29yr 11mth 

11dy U
R

Ye
s

750 324 43.200 8.640

O
D

IS
H

A

900 387 43.000 12.900

A
N

C
H

A
LI

K
 S

A
H

A
YO

G
 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 S

U
B

D
EG

A

A
R

TS 1400 1001 71.500 35.750

A
N

M
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 

C
EN

TR
E,

 S
A

M
B

A
LP

U
R

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

16
27

4/
23

-J
U

L-
20

17

57.290 0
% 57.290

312 Aparajita Jani

At/Po-Jdalapala, Via- 

Khajuriapada, Dist-

Kandhamal-762012

K
an

d
h

am
al

4-
Ju

n
-1

99
4

24yr 6mth 

20dy ST Ye
s

600 273 45.500 9.100

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 249 41.500 12.450

A
m

b
ed

ka
r 

M
ah

av
id

ya
la

ya
, 

K
h

aj
u

ri
p

ad
a

A
rt

s

1400 996 71.143 35.571

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

Sc
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 K

h
o

rd
h

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

25
73

8,
 d

t.
21

.0
9.

20
17

57.121 0
% 57.121

313 Jangyasini Bhoi

D/o-Kailalsh Bhoi, 

At/PO-Kumbhari, PS-

Barpali, Dist-Bargarh-

768029

B
ar

ga
rh

5-
Ju

n
-1

98
3

35yr 6mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

750 282 37.600 7.520
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

900 365 40.556 12.167

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1048 74.857 37.429

X
av

ie
r 

Sc
h

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
B

B
SR

G
o

vt
.

26
34

3/
27

.1
1.

20
17

57.115 0
% 57.115

314
Nibedita 

Purohit

At-Padampur,Ward-

2,Po-

Rajborasambar,Dist-

Bargarh-768036

B
ar

ga
rh

12
-J

u
n

-1
98

8

30yr 6mth 

12dy U
R

Ye
s

750 336 44.800 8.960

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

900 346 38.444 11.533

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1023 73.071 36.536

SI
TE

 A
N

M
TC

 B
o

la
n

gi
r

G
o

vt
 r

ec
o

gi
n

se
d

17
70

7/
02

.0
5.

20
15

57.029 0
% 57.029

315
Panchali 

Padhan

At- Padari, Dist 

Subarnapur 767062

So
n

ep
u

r

28
-A

p
r-

19
90

28yr 7mth 

26dy ST Ye
s

750 385 51.333 10.267

O
d

is
h

a

600 278 46.333 13.900

P
an

ch
ya

t 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

U
llu

n
d

a

A
rt

s

1400 920 65.714 32.857

A
N

M
 T

C
, S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt

19
31

4/
17

.6
.1

5

57.024 0
% 57.024



Sl. 

No.
Name Present Address

D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr

ic
t

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
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Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

316 Jasomati Banda

At-Goudiniposh, Po- 

Darjing, Ps- 

Lohunipada, Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin-

770040 Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

7
-J

u
l-

1
9

9
0

28yr 5mth 

17dy S
T

Ye
s

750 360 48.000 9.600

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 251 41.833 12.550

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 975 69.643 34.821

R
o

u
rk

el
a 

In
st

it
u

te
 o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

R
o

u
rk

el
a

Y
es

2
3

3
9

4

56.971 0
% 56.971

317
Manini 

Mohanty

At-Dangarapada

Kesinga

K
al

ah
an

d
i

18
-J

u
n

-1
98

8

30yr 6mth 

6dy U
R

Ye
s

750 302 40.267 8.053

O
d

is
h

a

700 310 44.286 13.286

N
at

io
n

al
 In

st
it

u
te

 o
f 

O
p

en
 S

ch
o

o
lin

g

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 997 71.214 35.607

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 
A

N
M

 

Tr
ai

n
in

g 
C

en
te

r

G
o

vt
.

25
26

3 
D

t.
31

.0
8.

20
17

56.946 0
% 56.946

318 Sangita Patel

Solbaga

Po-Kesaibahal

Dist-Sambalpur

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

12
-J

u
l-

19
87

31yr 5mth 

12dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 288 38.400 7.680

O
d

is
h

a

900 389 43.222 12.967

FD
R

 C
o

lle
ge

 

K
es

ai
b

ah
al

A
rt

s

1400 1010 72.143 36.071

Si
r 

M
aa

 S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g,

 N
im

ap
ad

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
g.

 

P
vt

.In
si

tu
ti

o
n

19
48

7 
D

t.
20

.0
6.

20
15

56.718 0
% 56.718

319
PRABASINI 

SAHOO

PRABASINI SAHOO, 

AT/PO- KANPUR, DIST- 

CUTTACK, PIN-754037 C
U

TT
A

C
K

15
-J

u
n

-1
98

4

34yr 6mth 

9dy O
B

C

Ye
s

750 321 42.800 8.560

O
D

IS
H

A

900 415 46.111 13.833

K
. M

A
H

A
V

ID
YA

LA
YA

 

K
A

N
P

U
R

A
R

TS 1000 686 68.600 34.300

B
H

U
B

A
N

ES
W

A
R

 

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, 

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

12
32

8/
08

-F
EB

-2
01

3

56.693 0
% 56.693

320 Binapani Bhoi.

At: Daldaba. 

Po.Harinapali. Ullunda, 

Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

12
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

12dy ST  900 460 51.111 10.222
O

d
is

h
a

600 265 44.167 13.250

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 929 66.357 33.179

A
N

M
 T

C
. S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. o

f 
O

d
is

h
a

21
18

8/
05

-0
1-

20
17

56.651 0
% 56.651

321
Geetanjali 

Kanda

Tangarkarley, A/p-

Badkalrey, Dist-

Sonepur, Pin-767045, 

Mob-9630391402

So
n

ep
u

r

11
-J

u
l-

19
87

31yr 5mth 

13dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 266 44.333 8.867

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

900 363 40.333 12.100

P
A

N
C

H
A

YA
T 

W
O

M
EN

S 
C

O
LL

EG
E 

R
A

M
P

U
R

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

B
H

A
V

A
 IN

ST
IU

TE
 O

F 

M
ED

IC
A

L 
SC

IE
N

C
E 

A
N

D
 R

ES
EA

R
C

H
 B

B
SR

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

26
20

6/
12

.1
0.

20
17

56.502 0
% 56.502

322 Munika Dadel

At-Karampada, Po-

Kirlaga, PS-Talsara, Dist-

Sundargarh-770014

Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

5-
Fe

b
-1

99
7

21yr 10mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

600 270 45.000 9.000

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 252 42.000 12.600

A
n

ch
al

ik
a 

Sa
h

ay
o

g 
JR

. 

C
o

lle
ge

, S
ab

d
eg

a

A
rt

s

1400 973 69.500 34.750

R
ao

u
rk

el
a 

In
st

it
u

te
 o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 R

o
u

rk
el

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
81

4,
 d

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

56.350 0
% 56.350



Sl. 

No.
Name Present Address

D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr

ic
t

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

323
Bhagyabati 

Bhue

C/o-Chandra Naik At-

Khadalpada po/dist-

Subarnapur pin-

767017, Mob-

9861483269

So
n

ep
u

r

16
-A

p
r-

19
89

29yr 8mth 

8dy ST Ye
s

750 302 40.267 8.053

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

600 270 45.000 13.500

B
A

LA
JI

 S
A

H
U

 

M
A

H
A

B
ID

YA
LY

A
, 

G
A

JA
B

A
N

D
H

A
rt

s

1400 972 69.429 34.714

JA
SO

D
H

A
 D

EV
I 

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 
N

U
R

SI
N

G
 

A
N

M
 S

O
N

EP
U

R

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

25
07

3/
05

.0
9.

20
17

56.268 0
% 56.268

324 Aswini Mallick

At-Kiraadi, Po-

Gadaguda, Dist- 

Kandhamal, Pin-

762100 K
an

d
h

am
al

1
4

-F
eb

-1
9

8
9

29yr 10mth 

10dy S
T

Ye
s

750 302 40.267 8.053

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 233 38.833 11.650

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1020 72.857 36.429

K
h

u
rd

a 
S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

K
h

u
rd

a

Y
es

2
9

9
0

9

56.132 0
% 56.132

325 Tribeni Pradhan

Parapanka

Po-Daringbadi

Kandhamal

K
an

d
h

am
al

15
-M

ay
-1

99
1

27yr 7mth 

9dy ST Ye
s

750 289 38.533 7.707

O
d

is
h

a

600 253 42.167 12.650

D
r.

 B
R

 A
m

b
ed

ka
r 

N
at

io
n

al
 C

o
lle

ge

D
ar

in
gb

ad
i

A
rt

s

1400 998 71.286 35.643

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

Sc
h

o
o

l O
f 

N
u

rs
h

in
g 

K
h

o
rd

h
a

G
o

vt
.

29
93

8 
D

t.
27

.0
6.

20
15

56.000 0
% 56.000

326
KALPANA 

MIRDHA

KALPANA MIRDHA, AT- 

MUGPAL, PO/PS-

CHARMAL, DIST-

SAMBALPUR, PIN-

768106

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

8-
M

ar
-1

99
2

26yr 9mth 

16dy ST Ye
s

800 318 39.750 7.950

O
D

IS
H

A

600 266 44.333 13.300

R
A

IR
A

K
H

O
L 

W
O

M
EN

S 

C
O

LL
EG

E,
 R

A
IR

A
K

H
O

L

A
R

TS 1400 972 69.429 34.714

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 
N

U
R

SI
N

G
 

, B
H

U
B

A
N

ES
W

A
R

G
O

V
T.

 R
EC

O
G

N
IS

ED
 

26
46

4/
05

-0
2-

20
18

55.964 0
% 55.964

327
Prativa 

Kumbhar

At-Ambedkar Chowk, 

Po- Sonepur, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767017

So
n

ep
u

r

1
5

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

5

23yr 6mth 

9dy S
C

Ye
s

600 234 39.000 7.800
B

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

600 232 38.667 11.600

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1019 72.786 36.393

Ja
so

d
ad

ev
i 

S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g
 A

N
M

, 

S
o

n
ep

u
r

Y
es

2
5

0
9

3

55.793 0
% 55.793

328
Anjulata 

Pradhan

At-Saradhapali, Po-Lad, 

Dist-Sambalpur-

768222

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

12
-F

eb
-1

99
7

21yr 10mth 

12dy ST Ye
s

600 243 40.500 8.100

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 273 45.500 13.650

W
o

m
en

s 
JR

. C
o

lle
ge

, 

K
u

ch
in

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 951 67.929 33.964

R
ao

u
rk

el
a 

In
st

it
u

te
 o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 R

o
u

rk
el

a

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
79

9,
 d

t.
05

.0
9.

20
17

55.714 0
% 55.714

329
Sanjukta 

Kanhar

At/Po-Dankuni, Dist-

Kandhamal-762027

K
an

d
h

am
al

10
-A

p
r-

19
90

28yr 8mth 

14dy ST Ye
s

750 338 45.067 9.013

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 244 40.667 12.200

K
IG

M
 C

o
lle

ge
, 

Li
n

ep
ad

a

A
rt

s

1400 965 68.929 34.464

P
ra

ti
b

h
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

26
44

5,
 d

t.
05

.0
2.

20
18

55.678 0
% 55.678



Sl. 

No.
Name Present Address

D
o

m
ic

ile
 D

is
tr

ic
t

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
)

Age As on 

(24/12/2018

) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H

 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th

 C
la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

330
Jyotshanarani 

Mallick

At/PO-Baikumpa,PS-

Khajuripada, Dist-

Kandhamal-762012
K

an
d

h
am

al

1-
Ju

l-
19

92

26yr 5mth 

23dy ST Ye
s

800 289 36.125 7.225

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

650 313 48.154 14.446

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 952 68.000 34.000

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

G
o

vt
.

29
91

6/
29

.0
6.

20
15

55.671 0
% 55.671

331
Esther Rani 

Nanda

At-KamakshiNagar,Po-

Khujenpali,Bolangir-

767002 B
al

an
gi

r

18
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

6dy U
R

Ye
s

600 254 42.333 8.467

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 224 37.333 11.200

C
H

SE
O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1007 71.929 35.964

R
C

H
,n

u
ap

ad
a

G
o

vt
 r

ec
o

gi
n

se
d

26
48

2/
05

.0
2.

20
18

55.631 0
% 55.631

332 Kasmira Bag

At-Mursingh (PO), Po-

Deogaon, Dist-

Balangir, PIN-767029 B
al

an
gi

r

15
-J

u
l-

97

21yr 5mth 

9dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 248 41.333 8.267

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 247 41.167 12.350

D
h

ru
b

a 
A

n
an

d
a 

Ju
n

io
r 

C
o

lle
ge

, 

K
u

th
u

rl
a

A
rt

s

1400 980 70.000 35.000

M
ID

 In
d

ia
 B

o
ar

d
 o

f 

Ed
u

ca
ti

o
n

 o
f 

th
e 

N
u

rs
es

 L
ea

gu
e 

o
f 

th
e 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

21
44

7,
 d

t.
07

.0
2.

20
17

55.617 0
% 55.617

333 Sakuntala Bhoi

At- Lastala, Po- 

Ullunda, Dist- 

Subarnapur, Pin-

767018

So
n

ep
u

r

2
-M

ay
-1

9
9

0

28yr 7mth 

22dy S
E

B
C

Ye
s

750 284 37.867 7.573

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

900 373 41.444 12.433

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 995 71.071 35.536

S
it

e 
A

N
M

 T
ra

in
in

g
 

C
en

tr
e,

 B
al

an
g

ir

Y
es

2
3

6
2

2

55.542 0
% 55.542

334 Rebati Jagadala

At- Khirapur, Po- Jaloi, 

Via-Birmaharajpur, 

Dist- Subarnapur So
n

ep
u

r

1
4

-J
u

n
-1

9
9

7

21yr 6mth 

10dy S
C

Ye
s

750 310 41.333 8.267
B

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

900 365 40.556 12.167

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 976 69.714 34.857

S
am

b
al

p
u

r 
A

N
M

 

T
ra

in
in

g
 C

en
tr

e,
 

S
am

b
al

p
u

r

Y
es

1
0

5
4

3

55.290 0
% 55.290

335
Simanjali 

Sarbhang

At/PO/PS/Dist-

Sonepur-767017

So
n

ep
u

r

12
-S

ep
-1

99
7

21yr 3mth 

12dy SC Ye
s

600 235 39.167 7.833

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 227 37.833 11.350

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 1007 71.929 35.964

Ja
so

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 S

o
n

ep
u

r

G
o

vt
.

27
95

7/
10

.1
2.

20
18

55.148 0
% 55.148

336
Rashmita 

Pradhan

D/O-Late Bamdev 

Pradhan ,At: 

Adabadi,PO:-

Sankarakhol, Via: 

Sankarakhol,dist: 

Kandhamal,PIN: 

762019

K
an

d
h

am
al

1-
Ju

l-
19

89

29yr 5mth 

23dy ST Ye
s

750 266 35.467 7.093

B
.S

.E

600 223 37.167 11.150
C

.H
.S

.E
,O

d
is

h

A
rt

s

1400 1032 73.714 36.857

P
u

ri
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
P

u
ri

1
91

10

55.100 0
% 55.100
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 C
at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
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 C
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C
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B
o

ar
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e

Full 
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Mark
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In
st
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u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re
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 (

A
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n
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o

m
m

er
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Mark

Weighta
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
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 G
o

vt
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e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

337
Umakanti 

Majhi

At-Kasakhunta Po-

Bagdor Dist-Balangir
B

al
an

gi
r

8-
Ju

l-
19

90

28yr 5mth 

16dy ST Ye
s

750 305 40.667 8.133

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 241 40.167 12.050

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 974 69.571 34.786

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

24
99

0/
/0

3-
10

-2
01

7

54.969 0
% 54.969

338
SASMITA 

MANDAL

SASMITA MANDAL, C/o- 

JUGAL KISHORE 

MANDAL, AT- PANU 

SAHU PATNA, PO- 

KANTILO, DIST- 

NAYAGARH, PIN-

752078

N
A

YA
G

A
R

H

15
-J

u
n

-1
99

0

28yr 6mth 

9dy U
R -

Ye
s

750 259 34.533 6.907

O
D

IS
H

A

650 335 51.538 15.462

SC
IE

N
C

E

1400 912 65.143 32.571

ES
SE

N
 S

C
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

, 

B
H

U
B

A
N

ES
W

A
R

P
V

T.
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

14
47

2/
02

-J
U

L-
20

13

54.940 0
% 54.940

339
Jayashree 

Sindharia

At-Kudupali, Po-

Kansingha, Bargarh-

768036 B
ar

ga
rh

6-
M

ay
-1

99
3

25yr 7mth 

18dy SC Ye
s

600 259 43.167 8.633

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 215 35.833 10.750

M
el

ch
am

u
n

d
a 

C
o

lle
ge

, 

M
el

ch
am

u
n

d
a

A
rt

s

1400 992 70.857 35.429

K
o

sh
al

 A
N

M
 T

C
, 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

26
12

5,
 d

t.
27

.1
0.

20
17

54.812 0
% 54.812

340 Kabita Rout

At-Jhapaguda Po-

Parchipara PS-Kundei 

Dist-Nabarangapur 

N
ab

ar
an

ga
p

u
r

4-
A

p
r-

19
85

33yr 8mth 

20dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 244 40.667 8.133

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 211 35.167 10.550

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1009 72.071 36.036

O
N

M
EB

G
o

vt

26
43

3/
05

-0
2-

20
18

54.719 0
% 54.719

341
Subasini 

Dehury

At/PO/PS/Via-

Khajuripada, Dist-

Kandhamal-762012

K
an

d
h

am
al

5-
Fe

b
-1

99
2

26yr 10mth 

19dy ST Ye
s

600 214 35.667 7.133
B

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

600 252 42.000 12.600

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 974 69.571 34.786

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
K

h
u

rd
a

G
o

vt
.

29
93

4/
29

.0
6.

20
15

54.519 0
% 54.519

342 Pratima Toppo

At- Karadga, Po- 

Suarijore, Dist- 

Sundargarh, Pin-

770012 Su
n

d
er

ga
rh

2
5

-D
ec

-1
9

9
2

25yr 11mth 

29dy S
T

Ye
s

600 273 45.500 9.100

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 250 41.667 12.500

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 921 65.786 32.893

S
ch

o
o

l 
o

f 
N

u
rs

in
g

 

(A
N

M
),

 B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

Y
es

2
6

4
7

2

54.493 0
% 54.493

343
Bhubaneswari 

Nayak

C/o- Niranjan Nayak, 

At-Mundal, Po-

Kalupadaghat, Dist-

Khurda, Pin-752022

K
h

o
rd

a

1
1
-J

u
l-

1
9

8
7

31yr 5mth 

13dy U
R

Ye
s

750 322 42.933 8.587

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 248 41.333 12.400
C

H
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 934 66.714 33.357

P
at

h
an

is
am

an
ta

 

S
ch

o
o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

N
ay

ag
ar

h

Y
es

2
7
6
8
1

54.344 0
% 54.344
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 C
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7
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 C
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B
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secure
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Mark

Weightag
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st

it
u

ti
o
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 N

am
e

St
re
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 (

A
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Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce
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Full 

Marks
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secured

% of 

Mark
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In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.
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A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

344 Lilabati Kanhar

At-Adapaju, Po- 

Ranapatuli, Ps-

Khajuripada, Dist- 

Kandhamal, Pin-

762012

K
an

d
h

am
al

8
-D

ec
-1

9
9

0

28yr 0mth 

16dy S
T

Ye
s

750 250 33.333 6.667

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 219 36.500 10.950

C
H

S
E

 O
d

is
h

a

A
rt

s

1400 1024 73.143 36.571

P
u

ri
 S

ch
o

o
l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g
, 

P
u

ri

Y
es

1
9

1
0

6

54.188 0
% 54.188

345 Bhargabi Majhi

At-Dangapata Po-

Muding Ps-M.Rampur 

Dist-Kalahandi K
al

ah
an

d
i

29
-M

ay
-1

99
7

21yr 6mth 

25dy U
R

Ye
s

600 240 40.000 8.000

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 210 35.000 10.500

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 997 71.214 35.607

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

26
00

6/
13

-1
1-

20
17

54.107 0
% 54.107

346 Nalini Biswal

At-Panesara, Po-

Losingha, Dist-Balangir-

767020 B
al

an
gi

r

22
-N

o
v-

19
95

23yr 1mth 

2dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 221 36.833 7.367

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

600 210 35.000 10.500

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 1014 72.429 36.214

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
.

24
83

8/
07

.0
9.

20
17

54.081 0
% 54.081

347 Sunia Murmu

At-Andirapal, Po-

Mahulia, Via-Nalagaja, 

Dist-Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757073 M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

7-
M

ay
-9

4

24yr 7mth 

17dy ST Ye
s

600 198 33.000 6.600

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 227 37.833 11.350

Sr
i J

ag
an

n
at

h
 

W
o

m
en

s 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

Ja
le

sw
ar

A
rt

s

1400 1001 71.500 35.750

A
N

M
 T

C
, B

o
u

d
h

G
o

vt
.

27
53

0,
 d

t.
01

.1
2.

20
18

53.700 0
% 53.700

348 Nirasi Kisan

At-Dumeemal, Po- 

Banki, Via-Kusmi, Dist-

Sambalpur, PIN-

7682274 Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

7-
M

ay
-1

98
7

31yr 7mth 

17dy ST Ye
s

900 301 33.444 6.689
B

SE
, O

d
is

h
a

600 228 38.000 11.400

j p
. R

u
ra

l C
o

lle
ge

, 

ku
n

ta
ra

A
rt

s

1400 991 70.786 35.393

M
am

at
a 

D
ev

i S
o

n
, 

Ja
jp

u
r 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

25
32

9,
 d

t.
09

.1
0.

20
17

53.482 0
% 53.482

349 Sunita Naik

At/Po-Bhandar, PS-

Binka, Dist-

Subarmapur-767019 So
n

ep
u

r

10
-J

u
n

-1
99

5

23yr 6mth 

14dy SC Ye
s

600 198 33.000 6.600

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 229 38.167 11.450

A
ES

 C
o

lle
ge

, T
ar

va

Sc
ie

n
ce

1400 992 70.857 35.429

Jo
sa

d
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l O
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 S

u
b

ar
n

ap
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

27
95

9,
 d

t.
10

.1
2.

20
18

53.479 0
% 53.479

350 Srimati Bhaina

At- Fishori Colony, 

Po/Dist-Sonepur, 

767017

10
-J

u
n

-1
98

8

30yr 6mth 

14dy SC

O
H

(4
0%

)

Ye
s

750 277 36.933 7.387

O
d

is
h

a

900 327 36.333 10.900

B
iju

 P
at

tn
ai

k 
W

o
m

en
s 

C
o

lle
ge

, S
o

n
ep

u
r

A
rt

s

1400 984 70.286 35.143

K
h

u
rd

a 
Sc

h
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g

G
o

vt

22
16

7/
28

.1
2.

16

53.430 0
% 53.430

R
ES

ID
EN

T 

C
ER

TI
FI

C
A

TE
 N

O
TE

 

SU
B

M
IT

TE
D

351
Kumudini 

Behera

At/Po- Kanteikulia, Ps-

Handapa, Dist- Angur, 

Pin-759127

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

2
3

-J
u
l-

1
9
9
0

28yr 5mth 

1dy S
C

Ye
s

750 253 33.733 6.747

B
S

E
 O

d
is

h
a

600 240 40.000 12.000

C
H

S
E

 O
d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 969 69.214 34.607

A
ch

ar
y
a 

H
ar

ih
ar

 

A
N

M
 T

ra
in

in
g
 

S
ch

o
o
l,

 D
h
en

k
an

al

Y
es

2
6
1
8
3

53.354 0% 53.354
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P
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st
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ti
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O
d
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h
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N

u
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in
g 

C
o

u
n
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l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
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. /
D
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A
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A
 Y

e
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Ex
p

e
ri

e
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R
e

m
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ks
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if
 a

n
y)

352 Meera Naik

At-Goud Sargiguda, Po-

Mathura, Via- 

Mahichala, Dist- 

Kalahandi-766023 K
al

ah
an

d
i

15
-M

ar
-1

99
3

25yr 9mth 

9dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 228 30.400 6.080

B
SE

, O
d

is
h

a

600 220 36.667 11.000

C
h

am
al

ei
d

ev
i 

W
o

m
en

s 
C

o
lle

ge
, 

Ju
n

ag
ar

h

A
rt

s

1400 1011 72.214 36.107

Ze
n

es
ys

 J
r.

 N
u

rs
in

g 

Sc
h

o
o

l, 
Ja

ga
ts

in
gh

p
u

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

26
88

2,
 d

t.
04

.0
7.

20
18

53.187 0
% 53.187

353
Jharana 

Kumbhar

At-Deulpadar Po-Tarva 

Dist-Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

10
-J

u
n

-1
99

7

21yr 6mth 

14dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 274 45.667 9.133

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 216 36.000 10.800

C
H

SE
,O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 928 66.286 33.143

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

27
94

3/
10

-1
2-

20
18

53.076 0
% 53.076

354 Reena Seth
At/Po/PS-Dunguripali 

Dist-Subarnapur

So
n

ep
u

r

14
-J

u
n

-1
98

9

29yr 6mth 

10dy SC Ye
s

750 284 37.867 7.573

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

600 212 35.333 10.600

C
H

SE
.O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s

1400 956 68.286 34.143

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

15
75

3/
22

.0
7.

20
13

52.316 0
% 52.316

355 Nibediata Nag 

At. Dunguripada. 

Rajendra College 

Balangir B
al

an
gi

r

13
-J

an
-1

99
0

28yr 11mth 

11dy U
R 750 421 56.133 11.227

O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000

C
H

SE
 O

d
is

h
a

A
rt

s 

1400 1100 78.571 39.286

R
C

H
S 

A
N

M
 T

C
. 

K
h

ar
ia

r

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

.

12
96

4/
03

-0
6-

2
0

1
3

50.512 0
% 50.512

356 Lili Mishra

W/o-Madan Mohan 

Panda, Rajapali, Po-

Menda, PS-Tarbha, Dist-

Subarnapur, PIN-

767016

So
n

ep
u

r

8-
Se

p
-9

3

25yr 3mth 

16dy U
R

Ye
s

500 264 52.800 10.560
C

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a
0.000 0.000 1400 1034 73.857 36.929

P
ra

ti
b

h
a 

D
ev

i S
ch

o
o

l 

o
f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 

B
h

u
b

an
es

w
ar

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

gn
iz

ed

13
31

7,
 d

t.
13

.0
6.

20
13

47.489 0
% 47.489

357 Priyanka Nag
At- Beherapali, 

Balangir

B
al

an
gi

r

29
-J

u
n

-1
99

2

26yr 5mth 

25dy U
R

Ye
s

750 292 38.933 7.787

O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 1104 78.857 39.429

R
C

H
S 

A
N

M
TC

 

K
h

ar
ia

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

12
96

8/
3.

6.
12

47.215 0
% 47.215

358 Alaka Rani Hota

At-Champamal,Po-

Birmaharajpur,Dist-

Sonepur

15
-J

u
n

-1
98

4

34yr 6mth 

9dy U
R

Ye
s

750 335 44.667 8.933

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

0 0 0.000 0.000 1400 1050 75.000 37.500

K
o

sh
al

 A
N

M
TC

 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

G
o

vt

15
76

9/
22

.0
7.

2

0
1

3

46.433 0% 46.433

R
es

id
an

ce
 N

o
t 

Su
b

m
it

te
d

359 Seema Meher

At/Po-Agalpur(Raj) Ps-

Lusinghia,Dist-Bolangir-

767022 B
al

an
gi

r

11
-J

u
l-

19
83

35yr 5mth 

13dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 359 47.867 9.573

B
SE

 O
d

is
h

a

0 0 0.000 0.000 1000 729 72.900 36.450

D
SN

,C
u

tt
ac

k

G
o

vt
 r

ec
o

gi
n

se
d

12
91

3/
04

.0
4.

20
13

46.023 0
% 46.023
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D
o
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D
at

e
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B
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(D
D

-M
M

-Y
e

ar
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Age As on 
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) as per 

Advt.

C
as

te
 C

at
e

go
ry

(U
R

/S
C

/S
T/

SE
B

C
)

P
H
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at

e
go

ry

W
h

w
th

e
r 

p
as

se
d

 O
d

ia
 (

7
th
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la

ss
 

C
e

rt
if

ic
at

e
)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of Mark
Weightage

(20%)

B
o

ar
d

 N
am

e

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secure

d

% of 

Mark

Weightag

e(30%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

St
re

am
 (

A
rt

s/
Sc

ie
n

ce
 

/C
o

m
m

er
ce

)

Full 

Marks

Marks 

secured

% of 

Mark

Weighta

ge(50%)

In
st

it
u

ti
o

n
 N

am
e

G
o

vt
./

 G
o

vt
. R

e
co

gn
iz

ed
 P

vt
./

 

P
ri

va
te

 In
st

it
u

ti
o

n

O
d

is
h

a 
N

u
rs

in
g 

C
o

u
n

ci
l 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

 N
o

. /
D

at
e

Total 

Weighta

ge

Total 

Weighta

ge 

including 

ASHA 

Experi.

HSC Exam. CHSE Exam.(Excluding Extra Optional) ANM Course

A
SH

A
 Y

e
ar

 o
f 

Ex
p

e
ri

e
n

ce

R
e

m
ar

ks
 (

if
 a

n
y)

360
Shephalini 

Gahir

At- Dunguripali, 

Subarnapur,767023
So

n
ep

u
r

28
-J

an
-1

98
3

35yr 10mth 

26dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

750 345 46.000 9.200

O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 1019 72.786 36.393

Sr
ir

am
 S

ch
o

o
l o

f 

N
u

rs
in

g,
 B

ar
ga

rh

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

15
69

2/
22

.7
.1

3

45.593 0
% 45.593

361 Reena Bhoi

At- Jagannath Pada, 

Dunguripali, Sonepur, 

767023 So
n

ep
u

r

17
-J

u
n

-1
99

0

28yr 6mth 

7dy ST Ye
s

750 436 58.133 11.627

O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 942 67.286 33.643

A
N

M
 T

C
 

B
h

aw
an

ip
at

n
a

G
o

vt

10
50

6/
16

.8
.1

2

45.270 0
% 45.270

362
Geetanjali 

Meher

At-Bhikhampur Po-

Parmanpur Ps-Sasan 

Dist-sambalpur

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

24
-F

eb
-1

98
2

36yr 10mth 

0dy ST ye
s

750 320 42.667 8.533

B
SE

,o
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 1007 71.929 35.964

O
N

M
EB

G
O

V
T

13
22

7/
12

.0
6.

20
13

44.498 0
% 44.498

363 Ribika Nanda

Kanddhapali, A/p-

Rajendra College, Dist-

Balangir, Pin-767002, 

Mob-9658162016

B
al

an
gi

r

5-
M

ay
-1

99
0

28yr 7mth 

19dy SC Ye
s

750 279 37.200 7.440

B
SE

,O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 1015 72.500 36.250

SU
SI

LA
D

EV
I 

SC
H

O
O

L 
O

F 

N
U

R
SI

N
G

 

G
o

vt
. R

ec
o

g.

16
48

1/
24

.0
7.

20

1
3 43.690 0
% 43.690

364 Ajalin Anusary

At- Kandhapali, Po- 

Rajemdra College 

Balangir, 767002 B
al

an
gi

r

16
-M

ay
-1

99
5

23yr 7mth 

8dy SE
B

C

Ye
s

600 206 34.333 6.867

O
d

is
h

a

0.000 0.000 1400 886 63.286 31.643

SI
TE

, B
al

an
gi

r

G
o

vt
 R

ec
o

g

15
29

5/
20

.7
.1

3

38.510 0% 38.510

C
er

ti
fi

ca
te

 o
f 

+2
 n

o
t 

su
b

m
it

te
d


